
Description Part # List  
RIVET,POP 5/32"DIA X 3/8"LG 30 M10172 1.10          
RIVET,POP 0.093 DIA. X 0.22 LG M10199 1.10          
SHIM,IMP SPACER 3/4ID 1-1/4OD S13743 1.10          
WASHER,LOCK EXTERNAL TOOTH 1/2 S23038 1.10          
WASHER, LOCK, SPRING 5/8 S23093 1.10          
Screw, 3/8-16 x 3/8" Lg Set He S24287 1.10          
Screw, 3/8-16 x 1/2" Lg Set He S24289 1.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16 X 1"LG S26826 1.10          
PIN,DOWL 1/8 X 3/8LG 303S S29766 1.10          
ORING JS120 JS130 Casing 111P0490 2.10          
WASHER JS SMH Fill/Drain Plug 111P0990 2.10          
SCREW NOCCHI 121P0310 121P0310 2.10          
Washer, for SSHM-2 body 13x19x1.5mm 121P0810 2.10          
BOLT M6 x 20 VM2B VM4 Coupling 121P1600 2.10          
FLAT WASHER, 17 X 8.4 X 1.6MM AISI 304 121P1720 2.10          
WASHER, 5/16" SS FLAT 121P1760 2.10          
PLUG JS SMH Filler/Drain 121P2100 2.10          
NAMEPLATE-SUBM COMPONENTS-USE M09653C 2.10          
SET, REPLACEMENT KIT INSTALLAT F00667 2.10          
TAG, SUB TURBINE UPTHRUST ADJUSTMENT M09970 2.10          
POST,CORNER 2.5X2.5X15.38 M10085 2.10          
CABLE,BULK 16/4 600V TYPE STO M10150 2.10          
Washer 1/4 x 1-1/4 Zinc Pltd 7 M10585 2.10          
WASHER 1-1/2" CAP ONGA #602780 M10621 2.10          
O RING .989ID X .07 BUNA PARKE M10728 2.10          
FITTING,GREASE  5/16-24NPS STEEL M11141 2.10          
SPACER, UPTHRUST M11295 2.10          
NOCCHI 121P1600 ALLEN HEAD SCR M11369 2.10          
NOCCHI 121M1060 STOP RINGBVM 4 M11379 2.10          
NOCCHI 121M3140 ALLEN HEAD SCR M11491 2.10          
SPACER,UPTHRUST 1/8" BRASS M11544 2.10          
GASKET MDL 056 BOTTOM CASE S01648 2.10          
PLUG,PIPE SQUARE HD 1/4 NPT PO S14692 2.10          
WASHER,LOCK EXTERNAL TOOTH 3/8 S23036 2.10          
WASHER, PLAIN 5/16 IN (BRKT,CA S23049 2.10          
WASHER,FLAT 3/8" X 0.065"THK S S23050 2.10          
WASHER,FLAT 1/2ID X 1-1/16OD X S23052 2.10          
WASHER, PLAIN 3/8 IN S23063 2.10          
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING 5/16 ANSI S S23075 2.10          
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING 3/8 ANSI ST S23076 2.10          
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING 5/16 ANSI S S23088 2.10          
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING 3/8 ANSI 30 S23089 2.10          
WASHER,LOCK SPRING 1/2" S23091 2.10          
NUT,HEX 1/4-20 RH THD STL S23100 2.10          
NUT,HEX 3/8-16 STL S23103 2.10          
NUT,HEX 7/16-14 STL S23105 2.10          
NUT,HEX 1/2-13 STL S23107 2.10          
NUT,HEX 5/8-11 STL S23109 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/4-20NC X 1/2 S23117 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX 1/4-20 X 3/4LG CR S23119 2.10          



Description Part # List  
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/16-24NF X 3/ S23168 2.10          
NUT,HEX 3/8-16 304SS S23484 2.10          
CAPSCREW, HEX, 1/4 IN - 20 X 1 S23508 2.10          
.CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16NC X 1L S23566 2.10          
NUT,HEX 5/16-18NC SEMI-FINISHE S23671 2.10          
Bolt,machine sq hd 3/8-16UNC 2.25Lg zcpl S23761 2.10          
SCREW,DRIVE PARKER KALON #2 X S23950 2.10          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 3/16 X 1LG S24151 2.10          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 1/4"SQ X 2- S24255 2.10          
SCREW, MACH RD HD NO 10-32 X 3 S24469 2.10          
BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 IN L S24869 2.10          
CAPSCREW, HEX-SOCKET HD, S25928 2.10          
NUT,HEX 5/16-18 SEMI-FINISHED S26454 2.10          
SCREW, SHEET METAL, PAN HEAD S S26732 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/16-18 X 1/2L S26780 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/16-18 X 7/8L S26783 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/16-18NC X 1L S26784 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/16-18 X 1-1/ S26788 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/16-18 X 1-3/ S26790 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/16-18NC X 2L S26792 2.10          
CAPSCREW HEX. HD. 3/8-16 X 3/4 S26824 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16 X 7/8LG S26825 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16 X 1-1/8 S26827 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 S26828 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 S26830 2.10          
CAPSCREW, HEX HD 3/8-16 X2 LG S26834 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 7/16"-14 X 2"L S26878 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 1LG S26912 2.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 1-1 S26914 2.10          
TUBING,PLASTIC 1/4OD X 6LG POL S28637 2.10          
WIRE MTR LEAD - #18 STRANDED - 16692 2.10          
OWNERS MANUAL REV 1-12-989A HA BE977 2.10          
OWNER MANUAL REV 10-23-00700/9 S325 2.10          
BUSHING, BOWL 6A SUB S13609 3.10          
RING, WEARING 2-1/4 ID X S13733 3.10          
COLLAR, SAND 3/4 ID X 1-1/2 OD S19057 3.10          
WASHER,FLAT 3/4"ID 1-1/4"OD .0 S19328 3.10          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 3/16 X 1-1/ S23500 3.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX SOCKET 3/8-16NC X S25981 3.10          
SCREW 5/16-18 X 3/8LG 303 SS S28665 3.10          
OWNERS MANUAL REV 6-28-006T SU BE215 3.10          
SCREW,MACHINE #10-32UNF X 3.12 U30-949ZP 3.20          
GASKET VM8 VM16 Casing Sleeve 111M0790 3.20          
STOP RING VM2B VM4 Shaft 121M1060 3.20          
STOP RING VM8 VM16 Shaft 121M5890 3.20          
DECAL,BERKELEY OVAL BLUE & ORA U27-805 3.20          
PACKAGE,CLEVIS AND COTTER PINS B61435 3.20          
INSTRUCTION,IOM B_QK_S ENG DR F00630 3.20          
INSTRUCTION,IOM ___P__ TYPE C, F00634 3.20          
INSTRUCTION,IOM B__R_ FR MTD,BLT,CPLG DR F00637 3.20          



Description Part # List  
NAMEPLATE "BERKELEY PUMPS M09653 3.20          
POST,CORNER 2.5X2.5X19.38 M10086 3.20          
Nut,Hex Jam 3/8-16UNC L.H. Thr M10293 3.20          
Wear Washer ONGA #605700 M10612 3.20          
COVER,SHAFT RUBBER 1.50ID X 3. M10973 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HXHD 3/8-16UNC X3.5 F M10981 3.20          
SPACER,UPTHRUST .06" BRASS M11546 3.20          
NAMEPLATE BERKELEY ORANGE M12165 3.20          
SLINGER,RING 9/16ID 1-1/16OD 1 S05222 3.20          
GUIDE, CHECK VALVE S08813 3.20          
SLINGER,WATER 1-3/32ID X 1-3/4 S12260 3.20          
PIN, SPRING 3/16 IN DIA X 1-1/ S13676 3.20          
GROMMET, 1/2 ID X 1 OD X 5/8 I S13677 3.20          
O-RING, 1/2 ID X 11/16 OD X 3/ S13755 3.20          
TAG,INSTRUCTION STF BX 3-1/4X5 S13781 3.20          
TAG,INSTRUCTION MECH SHAFT SEA S14491 3.20          
O-RING 2-1/8ID X 2-3/8OD X 1/8 S14804 3.20          
WASHER,LOCK,BEARING #6BORE STL S16181 3.20          
ADHESIVE, FASTENER S16417 3.20          
LABEL,WARNING 3 X 5 SKID/BASE S16859 3.20          
SCREW,SHEET METAL #14 X 1/2LG S19079 3.20          
RING,RETAINING EXT 1-3/16DIA C S23010 3.20          
RING,RETAINING,INTERNAL 1-1/2H S23022 3.20          
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING 7/16ANSI ST S23077 3.20          
WASHER,LOCK,SPRING 5/8" ANSI S S23080 3.20          
NUT,HEX 3/4-10 STL S23111 3.20          
NUT,HEX 3/8-16 BRS S23343 3.20          
NUT,HEX 1/2-13NC 7/16LG BRASS S23347 3.20          
NUT, HEX 3/8-24 (IMP LOCK S23485 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HEAD 3/8-16 X 1-1 S23568 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16 X 2-1/4 S23575 3.20          
PIPE PLUG SQ. HD. 1/8" NPT S23714 3.20          
BOLT, MACH SQ HD 3/8-16 X 2 LG S23760 3.20          
BOLT,MACHINE SQ HD 3/8-16 X 2- S23762 3.20          
BOLT,MACH SQ HD 3/8-16 X 2-3/4 S23763 3.20          
BOLT,MACH SQ HD 1/2-13NC 2-1/4 S23792 3.20          
STUD 3/8-16 X 1-1/4LG CRS (3/8 S23994 3.20          
KEY 1/4SQ X 1LG (COUPLING) CRS S24168 3.20          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 1/4SQ X 1-1 S24170 3.20          
KEY,MACHINE 1/4SQ X 2LG CRS S24172 3.20          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 3/8SQ X 2LG S24189 3.20          
NIPPLE, PIPE 1/8 IN NPT X CLOS S24300 3.20          
SCREW, MACH RD HD 1/4-20X3/8 L S24496 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16NC X 2LG S24901 3.20          
NUT, HEX 1/4-20 (HOUSING TO HO S26452 3.20          
NUT, HEX (LIGHT HEX) 3/8-16 S26573 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 1-1 S26916 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 2LG S26920 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC S26926 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 5LG S26930 3.20          



Description Part # List  
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/8-11 X 1-1/4 S26997 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/8"-11 X 1-1/ S26999 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/8"-11 X 1-3/ S27001 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/8-11 X 2LG C S27003 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/8-11 X 2-1/2 S27005 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/8-11 X 3-1/2 S27009 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/4-10 X 1-3/4 S27327 3.20          
KEY        3/8" SQUARE X S27398 3.20          
CAPSCREW, HEX 3/8-16 X 1/2 IN S27542 3.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16 X 3/4LG S27544 3.20          
SCREW,FLAT HEAD MODEL 900 HAN- S28919 3.20          
GASKET,INSULATING 4-1/2ID 6-5/ S31383 3.20          
OWNERS MANUAL REV 7-2-98 500S, S323 3.20          
CLAMP, 1-1/2" CABLE GUARD 6" S M08594 4.10          
CLAMP, 1-1/2" CABLE GUARD 6" S M08595 4.10          
CLAMP, 1-1/2" CABLE GUARD M09143 4.10          
CAPSCREW 1/2-20 X 1-1/2 SOCKET M09697 4.10          
SPACER, UPTHRUST M11149 4.10          
SPACER,UPTHRUST M11190 4.10          
WASHER,IMPELLER SPACER 3/4IDX1 S13611 4.10          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 1-1 S23623 4.10          
PLUG,PIPE SQ HD 3/4NPT GALV ST S23719 4.10          
CAPSCREW HEX HD 5/8-11X2-1/4 ( 10677 4.10          
O-RING, Sleeve.  SSHM-2 111P0830 4.20          
PIN VM8 VM16 Base 121M1460 4.20          
INSTRUCTIONS,IOM B__Q__ FW CPLG ENG DR W F00636 4.20          
INSTRUCTION,IOM T-_ TRACTO RAIN PUMPS F00639 4.20          
KEY,MACHINE 3/16 SQUARE 1.88"L M10140 4.20          
Washer 1/4 x 2-5/16 Zinc Pltd M10586 4.20          
CAPSCREW 5/16-24UNF X 2LG HEXH M10587 4.20          
BERKELEY LABEL M11818 4.20          
STUD 3/8-16NC RH X 3-1/4LG 416 S04440 4.20          
GASKET 5-3/8ID 6-1/4OD 1/32THK S05141 4.20          
GASKET,SEAL RETAINER 1-7/8ID 2 S08911 4.20          
GASKET 125 OR 150 LB 5 X 1/16T S10361 4.20          
SPRING, CHECK VALVE (.050 DIA) S10893 4.20          
SLINGER,WATER 23/32 ID B1/2MQK S11144 4.20          
O-RING, 1-3/4 ID X 2-1/8 OD X S14938 4.20          
SPACER,IMPELLER,HUB 1IDX1-1/4 S15335 4.20          
GASKET,SEAL RETAINER 2-3/4ID 3 S16077 4.20          
GASKET, SEAL RETAINER 3-1/4 ID S16411 4.20          
GASKET,SEAL RETAINER 5-1/8ID 6 S16800 4.20          
LABEL,WARNING 3X5 TRAILER MTD S16860 4.20          
TUBE 3/8OD X .032WALL X 9-1/2L S17553 4.20          
GASKET 4-11/32ID 5-1/2OD 1/64T S18055 4.20          
WASHER,FLAT 5/8 X 0.095THK STL S23054 4.20          
NUT,HEX 7/8-9 STL S23113 4.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/8-16NC X 1-3 S23572 4.20          
CAPSCREW, HEX HD 3/8-16 X2 304 S23574 4.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 1LG S23619 4.20          



Description Part # List  
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 1-1 S23621 4.20          
FITING,GREASE,DRIVE TYPE 5/16 S23670 4.20          
NUT,HEX FLANGED 5/16-18 CD PLT S23680 4.20          
FITTING,GREASE 1/8MPT X 11/16L S23700 4.20          
PLUG,PIPE 1/4NPT SQ. HD. GALV. S23715 4.20          
BOLT,MACHINE SQ HD 1/2-13 X 2- S23793 4.20          
BOLT,SQ HD 1/2-13 X 2-3/4"LG C S23794 4.20          
SCREW,SET,HEX SOCKET 3/8-16 X S23955 4.20          
SCREW,SET HEX HD 10-32X1/4L CU S23971 4.20          
SCREW,SET HEX SOCKET 10-32 X 5 S23973 4.20          
SCREW,SET,HEX SOCKET 1/4-20 X S23982 4.20          
SCREW,SET,HEX SOCKET 1/4-20 X S23985 4.20          
STUD 3/8-16 X 1-1/2LG CRS S23995 4.20          
KEY, 1/4 SQ X 3 LG (PULLEY END S24176 4.20          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 3/8"SQX 1-3 S24188 4.20          
NIPPLE, PIPE 1/8 NPT X 1-1/2 L S24275 4.20          
NIPPLE, PIPE 1/8 NPT X 2 LG T. S24276 4.20          
O-RING, 2-11/16 ID X 2-7/8 OD S26471 4.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/4-10 X 2LG C S27329 4.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/4-10 X 2-1/4 S27330 4.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/4-10 X 2-3/4 S27332 4.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 3/4-10 X 3LG C S27333 4.20          
SCREW,SET SQ HD 1/2-13NC S32407 4.20          
OWNERS MANUAL TRACTO-RAIN BE250 4.20          
INSTRUCTION,IOM TYPE ES CENT. S218 4.20          
OWNERS MANUAL REV 2-21-97GRIND S276 4.20          
OWNERS MANUAL REV 1-16-01 S504 4.20          
SAND RING, 6A BOWL M06682 5.20          
BEARING BUSHING P23-67 5.20          
DISC,THRUST 1ID X 2OD X 1/16 ( S07812 5.20          
IMPELLER, FRONT SHROUD 6AM/6AH S31397 5.20          
PIN VM2B VM4 VM8 VM16 Coupling 121M1040 5.30          
IMPELLER SCREW 1/4-20 X 1 C30-14SS 5.30          
SPACER,MOUNTING BOLT U43-139 5.30          
HARDWARE KIT (S23076 & U30-72Z B74997 5.30          
INSTRUCTION,IOM B__Q__ AIRCOOL F00635 5.30          
NOCCHI 111M0780 SLEEVE GASK 13 M11370 5.30          
GASKET 4-5/8 ID X 1/32T B2XQKL S04728 5.30          
GASKET,VOLUTE C____S 6 ID X 6- S07445 5.30          
STUD 3/8-16 X 1-3/8LG CRS FOR S09942 5.30          
GASKET,BAL RING 6-1/4ID 7-7/8O S09943 5.30          
GASKET,BLIND FLANGE 7-1/2OD W/ S10364 5.30          
GASKET,BLIND FLG 9 IN VEG FIB S10366 5.30          
WASHER,CLACK 5/16ID X 1-1/2 OD S14676 5.30          
GASKET 4-5/8 ID X 1/64TK VEG F S14695 5.30          
GASKET 6-5/8ID 7-5/8OD 1/64T B S15049 5.30          
GASKET 3-1/4"ID 4-7/8"OD 1/32" S15078 5.30          
O-RING 5-3/4 ID X 6 OD X 1/8 I S15785 5.30          
WASHER 25/64ID X 1.19OD  18-8S S16239 5.30          
CLAMP,HOSE 1/2 ID THRU 29/32 I S16415 5.30          



Description Part # List  
STUD, 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 IN LG (CL S16899 5.30          
BUSHING,THROAT B_JRB_ 1-29/32I S18992 5.30          
DISC, CHECK S19067 5.30          
SLINGER,WATER 3/4ID 1-3/16OD 1 S21906 5.30          
RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL 1-31/3 S23016 5.30          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 3/16 X 1-3/ S23501 5.30          
KEY 1/4 SQ X 2LG 303SS   (S236 S23507 5.30          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 1-3 S23625 5.30          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 2LG S23627 5.30          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 S23629 5.30          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 3LG S23631 5.30          
FITTING,GREASE 1/8MPT 90 DEG G S23702 5.30          
PLUG,PIPE 1/2 NPT SQ HD GALV S S23717 5.30          
STUD,MILLED 3/8-16 X 1-3/4LG C S23996 5.30          
STUD 3/8-16 X 3"LG CRS S24001 5.30          
STUD 7/16-14 X 2LG CRS (7/16-1 S24004 5.30          
STUD 7/16-14 X 2-1/4 LG (BRKT S24005 5.30          
STUD 7/16-14 X 2-1/2LG CR S24006 5.30          
CONNECTOR,TUBING,MALE COMPR 3/8TUBE BRZ S24017 5.30          
STUD 1/2-13 X 1-1/2LG CRS (1/2 S24043 5.30          
STUD 1/2-13 X 2"LG CRS S24045 5.30          
STUD 5/8-11 X 2LG CRS BRKT TO S24060 5.30          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 1/4SQ X 3-1 S24178 5.30          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 1/2"SQ X 4" S24214 5.30          
ADAPTER,PIPE 1/8MPT X 1/8FPT X S24544 5.30          
BUSHING,PIPE HEX 1/4MPT GALV S S24600 5.30          
BUSHING,PIPE HEX 1/2MPT 1/4FPT S24604 5.30          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 3/16SQ X 1- S34383 5.30          
OWNERS MANUAL REV 9-2-98 BE280 5.30          
CLAMP,LEAD GUARD 7SUB TRIDON 6 M10191 6.20          
BEARING,RUBBER BOWL 6T-115 & 6 M11244 6.20          
DISC,THRUST 1ID X 2OD 1/16TK ( S07813 6.20          
WASHER, THRUST 21/64 ID X 7/8 S13643 6.20          
HEX NUT 5/8-11NC 316SS (NO USA 800300640 6.30          
GASKET, 1/32 IN THK (FIRST TO L04598 6.30          
Washer,1"Cap 602790 M10580 6.30          
Bolt Seals 601870 M10582 6.30          
O RING 200271 M10584 6.30          
Neckring Floating ONGA #603360 M10611 6.30          
GASKET 1-1/4 FLANGE 5.25 OD 1.66 ID M11810 6.30          
SNAP RING 5100-196 EXTERNAL M12183 6.30          
GASKET,BEARING CAP 5-5/32"ID V S01911 6.30          
WASHER,SHIM 5/8 ID X 1 OD 1-1/ S05067 6.30          
GASKET, BLD FLG, 7 IN - 125 LB S10363 6.30          
GASKET, FLG 10IN N-8090 MATL F S10367 6.30          
SLINGER,WATER 1-11/16ID X 3"OD S10964 6.30          
WASHER,CLACK 7/16 ID X 3 OD B_ S14843 6.30          
SPACER,IMPELLER HUB 7/8ID 1-1/ S15405 6.30          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 2-3 S23630 6.30          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 1/4 X 2-1/4 S23677 6.30          



Description Part # List  
SCREW,SET HEX SKT HALF DOG 3/8 S23964 6.30          
SCREW, SET, HEX-SOCKET, HALF D S23965 6.30          
CONNECTOR,COMP FIT 1/4TUBE X 1 S24013 6.30          
CONNECTOR,MALE COMP FIT 1/4NPT S24014 6.30          
STUD, 1/2-13 X 4 LG S24053 6.30          
STUD 5/8-11NC X 2-1/4LG CRS CV S24061 6.30          
STUD,MILLED 5/8-11NC X 2-1/2LG S24062 6.30          
COUPLING,PIPE 1/8NPT 125LB ANS S24261 6.30          
NIPPLE, PIPE 1/8 IN NPT X 6 IN S24284 6.30          
CONNECTOR,TUBING 1/4TUBE S24550 6.30          
TUBE, 1/4 X 24 LG (RECIRC LINE S24588 6.30          
O-RING, 2-7/16 ID X 2-5/8 OD X S24599 6.30          
ELBOW, PIPE 1/8 IN NPT X 90 DE S25376 6.30          
CAPSCREW,HEX SOCKET 3/8-16NC 3 S25983 6.30          
COVER, SUCTION 6A SUB L03568 7.20          
CLAMP, 1-1/2" CABLE GUARD M09145 7.20          
NUT,HEX 7/8-14 M09986 7.20          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 5/8-11NC X 2"L S08882 7.20          
SPRING-Corrugated VM2B VM4 121M1480 7.40          
Washer, SS SEAL RETAINER 121P1710 7.40          
HARDWARE KIT (S23076 & S26826) B72304 7.40          
WATER SLINGER 2-1/4" DIA. M09685 7.40          
Hex Nut, Jam Thread UNC 7/8-9 M10220 7.40          
GASKET,SUCT COVER 7-1/8ID 8-5/ S01559 7.40          
SLINGER,WATER 1-1/8 ID 1-1/4 G S03893 7.40          
SLINGER,WATER 1-1/8ID 2-1/8OD S09694 7.40          
SPRING, TENSION 13/16 OD X 4 I S13679 7.40          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 1/4SQ S23505 7.40          
STUD 1/2-13 X 3-3/4 LG (SUCT F S24052 7.40          
STUD 3/4-10 X 2-3/4 LG (DISC F S24080 7.40          
ELBOW, COMPRESSION TUBE FITTIN S24128 7.40          
ELBOW,TUBING 90DEG 1/4NPT 1/4T S24129 7.40          
GASKET-SET OF 3 FOR 1000 MANIF S28927 7.40          
WASHER,SPACER 33/64ID 1/16THK AS REQD SS S30209 7.40          
SHIM,SPACER 3/4ID X 1"OD (AS R S32703 7.40          
OWNERS MANUAL REV 10-10-02 BVM2/4/8/16 BE473 7.40          
THRUST SCREW 6T,B6, & 8H 307900300 8.20          
BUSHING, BOWL M11146 8.20          
SPACER, STAGE 6TS-90 VERTICAL #18-125 M11827 8.20          
BEARING,BOWL 1"SFT BRZ 1-3/4 L S10708 8.20          
CLAMP,SCREEN 2-13/16 ID - 3-3/ S14661 8.20          
GASKET 7-5/8"ID X 1/32"THK B1- L05525 8.40          
Gasket, Clack/Diffuser L07630 8.40          
GASKET,CHECK VALVE 4-1/4W X 9- M05424 8.40          
WATER SLINGER 3-1/2" DIA. M09682 8.40          
Cap 2" BSP 505331 M10581 8.40          
CAP 1-1/2"NPT ONGA #506560 M10620 8.40          
GALV NIPPLE 1 X 5 Q34038 8.40          
STUD 3/8-16NC X 2-1/2LG 416SS S04438 8.40          
GASKET,VOLUTE 6-5/8ID 7-5/8OD S04757 8.40          



Description Part # List  
RING,PACKING 1-1/8ID X 1-5/8OD S08281 8.40          
GASKET, CHECK VALVE 2-3/4 ID X S10926 8.40          
PIN,LOCK,HITCH T-1 TRACTO-RAIN S13762 8.40          
O-RING 6"ID X 6-3/16OD X 3/32T S13932 8.40          
SPRING, TENSION 3/4 OD X 0.092 S14026 8.40          
GASKET 5-1/2ID 7-1/4OD 1/32THK S19665 8.40          
RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL 1-1/8" S23009 8.40          
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 1/2-13NC X 3-1 S23633 8.40          
PLUG,PIPE SQ HD 1MPT GALV STL S23693 8.40          
STUD 7/16-14 X 1-1/2LG CR S24002 8.40          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 3/8"SQX 3"L S24193 8.40          
WASHER,FLAT 3/8"ANSI STD S27123 8.40          
BOLT/NUT 3/8 X 16" MODEL S28916 8.40          
Screen, Suction 16.12 Circum. M10224 9.30          
IMPELLER, NORYL SSHM-2 101P2070 9.50          
DISCHARGE PIPE 1-1/2" SCH U37-687P 9.50          
GASKET,VOLUTE 9-1/8ID 1/32T B_ S05126 9.50          
GASKET,FLANGE BLIND 16 INVEG F S10370 9.50          
WASHER,HITCH 1/2ID X 2OD S13788 9.50          
QUADRING 1-1/2ID 1-7/8OD 3/16T S13933 9.50          
RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL 2-5/32 S23017 9.50          
Retaining Ring - Internal S23023 9.50          
COCK, DRAIN 1/8 NPT (WEATHERHE S23708 9.50          
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 3/8 X S23939 9.50          
STUD 3/4-10NC X 2-1/4"LG S24078 9.50          
STUD 3/4-10NC X 2-1/2LG CRS S24079 9.50          
RING,RETAINING,INTERNAL 2.835H S24652 9.50          
ELBOW 45DEG STREET X 1/4FPT GA S25422 9.50          
SCREW,SET HEX SOCKET HALF-DOG S27426 9.50          
CARTON,SHIPPING 12-5/8L X 11-1 S34440 9.50          
CARTON,SHIPPING 21L X 11W X 10 S34649 9.50          
PIPE PLUG SOC HD 1/8 (SS) 1407 13659 9.50          
BALL BEARING 15248 9.50          
BOWL MDL 6A 7 VANE LEXAN H02135 10.30        
CLAMP,LEAD GUARD 8 SUB TRIDON M10192 10.30        
CLAMP,LEAD GUARD 10SUB TRIDON M10193 10.30        
BEARING, INTERMEDIATE BEARING S13636 10.30        
Cap 1"NPT 506550 M10579 10.50        
GASKET,VOLUTE CASE 13-5/8ID B_ S06271 10.50        
RING,PACKING 1-1/2ID X 2-1/8OD S08287 10.50        
GASKET, BLIND FLANGE, 6 IN W/S S10362 10.50        
RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL 1-1/4 S11207 10.50        
SPACER, GROMMET 25/64 ID X 1/2 S13412 10.50        
WEIGHT,CLACK 7/16ID X 4-1/8 OD S15325 10.50        
RING,PACKING 1-1/8ID X 1-5/8OD S16108 10.50        
CAPSCREW,HEX HD 7/8-9 X 3LG CR S23307 10.50        
COCK,DRAIN 1/4NPT X 9/16HEX X S23709 10.50        
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 3/8 X 2-1/4 S23940 10.50        
ELBOW, STREET 90 DEG, 1/8 IN N S25406 10.50        
END CAP-CAPACITOR 1403A1 25389 10.50        



Description Part # List  
GASKET, 1/32 IN THK (FIRST STG L04602 11.60        
PCPDI202 DIFFUSER 5PORT 1/3HP M06108 11.60        
PCPDI202 DIFFUSER 5PORT 3/4HP M06110 11.60        
GASKET, 10-1/2 ID X 12-1/2 OD S01767 11.60        
STUD 3/8-16NC X 3-1/2LG 416SS S04441 11.60        
SEAL,MECH 3/4" TYPE 6 CUP S05646 11.60        
RING,PACKING 1-1/4ID X 1-7/8OD S08286 11.60        
O-RING 10-1/2 ID X 10-3/4 OD B S13760 11.60        
BOLT,EYE S19070 11.60        
PLUG,PIPE SQ HD 1-1/4MPT GALV S23694 11.60        
WASHER,SPACER 33/64ID 3/32THK S30210 11.60        
BRZ BRG 1X1-1/4X3 816120048 12.30        
KIT,BOLT - FOR 6A SUBS B69659 12.30        
COLLAR, SAND 1 ID X 1-1/2 OD X S03785 12.30        
IMPELLER, COLLET F5-11 12.30        
WATER SLINGER 4-1/4" DIA. M09684 12.60        
STUD 3/8-16NC X 4LG 416SS S08303 12.60        
ROD, DIAPHRAGM S08561 12.60        
RUBBER,CLACK 1/4ID 2.53OD 1/16 S10146 12.60        
GASKET,FLANGE BLIND 13-1/2 VEG S10369 12.60        
SLINGER, WATER 2-1/16 ID S10965 12.60        
RING, PACKING 1-1/2ID X 2-1/8O S13448 12.60        
SET,PACKING RINGS (4) 1-1/8ID S16103 12.60        
TUBING, 3/8 OD X .032 WALL X 3 S18118 12.60        
ELBOW,PIPE 90DEG STR 1FPT GALV S25381 12.60        
GASKET, CASE 9-1/8 ID X 10-5/8 S29366 12.60        
COLLET,IMP LOCK 1" SFT STL X 1 S05301 13.40        
PCPDI201 DIFFUSER M05072 13.70        
SPACER,IMPELLER,PLUG 5/8ID 1OD S00512 13.70        
RING,PACKING 1-3/16ID 2-3/16OD S08295 13.70        
SHAFT, 1/2 IN DIA X 6-1/8 IN L S13394 13.70        
WEIGHT,CLACK 5/16 ID X 3 OD B2 S14673 13.70        
NUT, LOCK 1-1/2-RH THD S19071 13.70        
LINK, FULCRUM S19074 13.70        
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 3/8SQ S23941 13.70        
ELBOW,MALE 1/4TUBE X 1/8NPT BR S24568 13.70        
CONNECTING ROD PIN MODEL 900 H S28938 13.70        
RING, ADAPTOR DRIVE (SHAFT SEAL) S31532 13.70        
INTAKE SCREEN 306773500 14.40        
RUBR BRG 1-3/16X1-1-2X2-1/4 300207019 14.40        
INTAKE SCREEN 20-11/16 X 3-3/4 L07631 14.40        
LIP OIL SEAL 1.12 ID X 1.38 OD M10216 14.70        
STUD 3/8-16NC X 3LG 416SS (3/8 S04439 14.70        
STUD 1/2-13NC X 3-3/4LG 416SS S08305 14.70        
GASKET, FLANGE 11OD N-8090 MAT S10368 14.70        
GASKET,FLANGE BLIND 19 IN VEG S10371 14.70        
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 1/2SQ X 2LG S26545 14.70        
SHIM,BEARING 5-17/32ID .005THK S36137 14.70        
SAND COLLAR 1-3/16 BRZ 300755319 15.40        
Bearing, Bracket 1" ID x M10229 15.40        



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER 6TS-70 VERTICAL #13-125 M11820 15.40        
IMPELLER SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2" LONG C30-6SS 15.80        
CARTON 25 X 16 X 17 L06940 15.80        
DIAPHRAGM (GOODYEAR NO. 953) S05467 15.80        
WASHER,LOCK IMP 25/64 ID X 1-3 S06314 15.80        
RING,PACKING 1-3/4ID X 2-1/2OD S08291 15.80        
RING,PACKING 1-7/8ID X 2-5/8OD S08292 15.80        
RING,PACKING 2-1/8ID X 2-7/8OD S08294 15.80        
RING,PACKING 1-3/4ID X 2-1/2OD S11092 15.80        
RING,PACKING 1-7/8ID X 2-5/8OD S13434 15.80        
PLUG,PIPE,SQ HD 1-1/2MPT GALV S23695 15.80        
SHIM,BEARING 5-17/32ID .007"TH S36138 15.80        
GUARD,WIRE 1.88" WIDTH 302SS M10252 17.00        
BALL BEARING SINGLE ROW  DEEP GROOVE M12394 17.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 5/8TYPE6 CUP S S08019 17.00        
BOLT,ADJUSTER 3/4-10NC X S09831 17.00        
RING,PACKING 2-1/8ID X 2-7/8OD S11093 17.00        
RING,LANTERN 1-7/8ID X 2-5/8OD S18993 17.00        
CAP,BEARING,INNER 1.139ID B_ZR S19033 17.00        
STUD, 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 IN LG (LI S24047 17.00        
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 1/2SQ 2-1/2 S26547 17.00        
SUCTION COVER & SAND RING ASSE B60449 18.00        
COLLET, IMPELLER 1 STN. STL. P23-82 18.00        
SPRING-Corrugated VM8 VM16 121M1620 19.00        
KIT, BOT 6T W/4 MOTOR (P198-132) B76087 19.00        
Nut, Lock (Machined) M10221 19.00        
RING,WEARING 1-5/8ID 2OD 7/16T S03314 19.00        
SLEEVE,SPACER 1-3/16ID 1-3/8OD S08980 19.00        
BEARING BALL,SINGLE ROW AFBMA S13270 19.00        
ELBOW,PIPE 90DEG STR 1-1/4FPT S25382 19.00        
ELBOW,STREET 45DEG 1/8FPT X 1/ S25421 19.00        
DIFFUSSER, NORYL SSHM-2 101P4790 20.00        
IMPELLER ASY 6AH 4-3/16 DIA FU M07309 20.00        
COLLET, IMPELLER 1"D SHAFT M11147 20.00        
GASKET,SUCTION COVER 18-1/2IDX S06401 20.00        
OIL SEAL-NAT-50424. S14760 20.00        
RING, SPACER 1 ID X 1-5/16 OD S16566 20.00        
BEARING, BALL, AFBMA CODE 30BC S17624 20.00        
RING,LANTERN 2-1/8 ID X 2-7/8 S19198 20.00        
TUBE,COPPER 1/4OD X 12LG 0.030 S24149 20.00        
KEY,MACHINE,SQUARE 5/8"SQ X 5" S24235 20.00        
SHIM,BEARING 5-17/32ID .020THK S36139 20.00        
Spacer Sleeve 1.19 ID x 1.38 O M10215 21.00        
5/8" HI PRESSURE SHAFT SEAL M13800 21.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 5/8TYPE6A CUP S05645 21.00        
CLAMP,CLACK CHECK VALVE 7/8W 1 S10148 21.00        
STUD & NUT BRNG TAKE-UP T-2_ T S37582 21.00        
COUPLING-1" SHAFT 387630500 22.00        
SUPPORT RING MACHINED 25407F 23.00        
CARTON 33 X 20 X 22 L06941 23.00        



Description Part # List  
RING,RETAINING,EXTRENAL 1-3/4 S16767 23.00        
WASHER, SEAL 7/8 ID X 1-1/8 OD S18152 23.00        
COLLET 1-3/16 M08370 24.00        
RING,LANTERN 1-3/4 ID X 2-1/2 S19200 24.00        
LOCKNUT 7/8-9LH U36-189SS 25.00        
IMPELLER ASY 6AM 4-3/16 DIA FU M07308 25.00        
RING,SPACER B_ZRM 2-13/16"OD 7 S05822 25.00        
HANDLE, CLACK S13390 25.00        
RING,RETAINING INTERNAL 4.33HS S23025 25.00        
BEARING,BOWL 1-1/2 SFT 2-5/8 L S34449 25.00        
Valve, Priming with O-ring for ZBR05820 26.00        
SKID 25 X 16 M10081 26.00        
LIP OIL SEAL 1.38 ID X 1.75 OD M10217 26.00        
NOCCHI 121M1090 SPACER BVM 4/2 M11378 26.00        
GLAND,PACKING 1-5/32ID X 1-5/8 S04948 26.00        
FLANGE, COMPANION 125 ANSI STD S11785 26.00        
HANDLE S19131 26.00        
BEARING & SHAFT ASSY NEW DEPAR S28681 26.00        
BRACKET-HORIZONTAL 1404A1 25455 26.00        
GASKET, CHECK VALVE DIAPHRAGM L04227 27.00        
SCREW,THRUST 1 X 3.75 M09985 27.00        
IMPELLER 6AM 4.13 Dia. FULL M10154 27.00        
Drip Brg. Cap for B3ZRMS M10213 27.00        
RING, ADAPTER 6T-115/155 M11148 27.00        
IMPELLER 6TS-90 VERTICAL #18-125 M11825 27.00        
RING,THRUST 1-31/32 ID X 2-3/8 S06519 27.00        
SLEEVE,IMP SPACER 3/4IDX1ODX2- S13610 27.00        
SKID 33 X 20 M10082 28.00        
SLEEVE,SHAFT 7/8ID X 1-1/8OD X S05127 28.00        
SEAL,OIL LIP 3/4 ID X 1-1/4 OD S13862 28.00        
WEIGHT,CLACK B4__K 7/16"ID 5-1 S14842 28.00        
CAP,BEARING,INNER 1.197ID B_ZR S19037 28.00        
RING,RETAINING,EXTERNAL 1-7/8 S29341 28.00        
Capacitor, Run 15MFD 370VAerov U18-1568 29.00        
Tubing, External Balance L.H. L07147 29.00        
SLEEVE,SHAFT PLAIN 5/8 ID B2XQ S14689 29.00        
O RING SIZE 2-260 VITON U9-434 29.00        
Bearing, Ball Single Row M10219 30.00        
Sleeve, Isolator Bearing M10223 30.00        
"SEAL,GREASE 2.623X1.875X .313 CR 18581" M12337 30.00        
GASKET,PIPE,DRESSER WEDGE 6"ID S14955 30.00        
NOCCHI 731S4020 COUPLING 731S4020 31.00        
WASHER,LOCK IMP 33/64 ID X 1-1 S06319 31.00        
SEAL,OIL 1-15/16"ID 2-11/16"OD S14765 31.00        
NIPPLE,PIPE 2-1/2NPT X 2-1/2LG S24308 31.00        
BOWL & BUSHING ASSY 6A_ SUBMER B60448 33.00        
BEARING, BRACKET FOR SUB TURBI M08375 33.00        
NOCCHI 731S4020 COUPLING HALF M11368 33.00        
DIFFUSER BOWL 6TS-70 VERTICAL #13-125 M11821 33.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT3/4TYPE6A CUP B S06405 33.00        



Description Part # List  
HINGE, CLACK S13402 33.00        
WASHER,IMPELLER HUB 5/8ID 1-3/ S15051 33.00        
WASHER,DEFLECTOR 1-1/2 ID X 2- S19864 33.00        
SLEEVE,IMPELLER LOCKNUT 1-1/2 S31661 33.00        
RUBBER,CLACK B4T_K 15-1/16LG N L04119 34.00        
DISCHARGE CASE BEARING 6A/LPP M09597 34.00        
RING,PACKING 2-3/4ID X 3-3/4OD S14326 34.00        
RING,PACKING 2-3/4ID X 3-3/4OD S14327 34.00        
DIFFUSER BOWL 6TS-90 VERTICAL #18-125 M11826 35.00        
WASHER,LOCK IMP 33/64 ID X 1-1 S06317 35.00        
SET,SHIM BEARING 5-17/32"ID 7" S14706 35.00        
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1 ID X 1-1/4 OD X S19310 35.00        
LOCKNUT,IMPELLER 9/16 ID X 1-1 S32712 35.00        
BALL BEARING SINGLE ROW  DEEP GROOVE M12395 36.00        
MECH SEAL 1.25 TYPE 21  SHORT M12465 36.00        
MECH SEAL 1.25 TYPE 21 LONG EPDM/CARBON M12466 36.00        
O-RING 15-3/4ID X 16OD X 1/8 B S14444 36.00        
SEAL, MECH SHAFT J. CRANE 3/4 S20791 36.00        
RUBBER,CLACK B3T_K_ CHECK VALV L05749 37.00        
SHAFT 2STG 14.97 LG 6T-155 4MT L08470 37.00        
COUPLING,SPLINED 1" X 5/8" M11245 37.00        
OIL SEAL 3.0OD 2.125ID DUAL LI M12177 37.00        
IMPELLER ASSEMBLY 3PH C105-92PBSSA 38.00        
TUBING,EXTERNAL BALANCE R.H. L06966 38.00        
SHAFT 1STG 10.82LG 6T-275 4MTR L08486 38.00        
RING, ADAPTER M10996 38.00        
WASHER, SEAL 1-1/2 ID X 1-7/8 S18762 38.00        
WASHER,CLACK 17/64"ID X 1"OD X S04939 39.00        
SET,PACKING RINGS (6) 1-1/8ID S10546 39.00        
WASHER,RETAINING,SEAL 7/8ID 1. S11894 39.00        
SEAL,OIL,CLIPPER 1.181SHFT B_E S14763 39.00        
Shaft, Pump 13.25Lg 1Stg L07333 40.00        
RING,WEARING 1-3/16ID 1-1/2OD S03064 40.00        
SEAL,OIL,CLIPPER 1-15/16SFT B_ S14764 40.00        
COLLET,IMP LOCK 1-1/2 SFT, STE S34218 40.00        
BEARING,UPTHRUST FOR 1" DIA SH S39708 40.00        
Shaft, Pump 12.75" Lg 1Stg use S39996 40.00        
SET,PACKING RINGS (6) 1-1/8ID S14022 41.00        
SEAL,OIL 2-5/16"ID 3-3/8"OD 15 S14769 41.00        
FLANGE, COMPANION 125 ANSI STD S11786 42.00        
SPACER,IMPELLER 1/2ID 5/8OD 1/ S17323 42.00        
SHAFT, PUMP 17.38"LG 2STG L08349 43.00        
SHAFT, PUMP 13.13"LG 1STG M11742 43.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 1 X 17-3/4L LS325 2 M09395 44.00        
INDICATOR, OIL LEVEL (ASSEMBLY S12673 44.00        
GASKET,PIPE,DRESSER WEDGE 8ID S14956 44.00        
BRACKET, FULCRUM S19064 44.00        
BEARING,BALL 1.18ID X 2.83OD X S13269 45.00        
SEAL,OIL,CLIPPER 1-3/16SFT B__ S14762 45.00        
SLEEVE,SHAFT 7/8ID X 1-1/8OD 4 S35371 45.00        



Description Part # List  
SHAFT,PUMP 1X18-1/4L 6S2C-2STG S39980 45.00        
BRACKET, MOUNTING M06660 46.00        
SUPPORT,REAR BELT GUARD PROPER M06901 46.00        
SHEAVE 2.9PD W/SINGLE (A) GROO S05270 46.00        
RING, WEARING 3-7/8 ID X 4-1/2 S10173 46.00        
SET,PACKING RINGS (5) 1-1/4ID S14109 46.00        
SEAL,OIL 2-3/8"ID 3-3/8"OD 1/2 S14705 46.00        
BEARING, BALL, AFBMA CODE 30BC S17625 46.00        
RING,THRUST 2.17"ID 2-1/2"OD . S19221 46.00        
SEAL,OIL,LIP 2-1/2ID 3.543HSG S19501 46.00        
IMPELLER ASSEMBLY C105-214PCASS 47.00        
IMPELLER ASSEMBLY C105-92PLS 47.00        
IMPELLER ASSEMBLY C105-92PNS 47.00        
SEAL,SHAFT 3/4" TYPE 6A J.CRANE U9-394SS 47.00        
BEARING CAP B_Z MACH M12335 47.00        
RING,SPACER 1-1/4"ID 1-3/4"OD S19349 47.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 3/4TYPE6 S20991 47.00        
SHAFT 3STG 19.60LG 6T-115/155 L08471 48.00        
IMPELLER 6AH 4.13 Die CUT 50HZ M10155 48.00        
SHAFT, PUMP 19.63"LG 2STG M11743 48.00        
BEARING,BALL, AFBMA CODE S13397 48.00        
COUPLING,HITCH T-1 TRACTO-RAIN S13761 48.00        
BEARING,BALL 1.1811"ID AFBMA C S29895 48.00        
Shaft, Pump 19.25" Lg 2Stg use S39997 48.00        
PLATE,BASE 14-3/8W X 16-3/8L B L04044 49.00        
DISCHARGE 4"NPT 6T SERIES L08196 49.00        
SHAFT 2STG 15.82LG 6T-200 4MTR L08487 49.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-1/8TYPE21 SH S32690 49.00        
1STSTG w/o DIFF 6TS-140 VERTICAL #27-125 M11843 50.00        
BEARING,BALL,SINGLE ROW AFBMA S14059 50.00        
WASHER,IMPELLER 33/64 ID X 1-1 S18117 50.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 5/8"TYPE6 CUP S20788 50.00        
ANGLE VALVE FOR 1000 MANIFOLD S28928 50.00        
SHAFT 3STG 20.82LG 6T-150 4MTR L08488 51.00        
IMPELLER ASSEMBLY C105-92PMS 52.00        
GUARD,SHAFT FOR T-2_ TRACTO-RA L05161 53.00        
BUSHING,TAPER SHEAVE 1-1/8ID 4 S13910 53.00        
WASHER,IMPELLER 33/64ID X 2-3/ S18801 53.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 22"LG 3STG L08350 54.00        
RING,WEARING 2-3/8ID 3-1/2OD 5 S02005 54.00        
CLACK,DISCH VALVE 3 X 4 CI S13414 54.00        
VALVE,DISCHARGE MODEL 900 HAN- S28939 54.00        
VALVE,SUCTION MODEL 900 HAN-D S28940 54.00        
IMPELLER ASSEMBLY 3PH C105-92PLSA 55.00        
Thrust Washer M10222 55.00        
MECH SEAL 1.75 TYPE 21 SHORT E M12467 55.00        
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1 ID X 1-1/4 OD 4 S00619 55.00        
SEAT, CHECK VALVE (HEX) 1-1/4 S08788 55.00        
SLEEVE,SHAFT 7/8X1-1/8X2"LG B_ S39242 55.00        
Screen, Suction 1/2"-#18 L07165 56.00        



Description Part # List  
SET,PACKING RINGS (6) 1-1/4 X S13469 56.00        
BUSHING,THROAT B_ERBL 1.9"ID X S14122 56.00        
SHAFT 5HP 4STG. 75/90GPM 23.50 L06555 57.00        
SHAFT 4STG 20.96LG 6T-75/90 4M L08475 57.00        
RING RETAINING,2-1/8"SHAFT TRU S18136 57.00        
UPPER HOUSING FOR 1000 MANIFOL S28923 57.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 1X23-1/4L 6S2C-3STG S39981 57.00        
IMPELLER ASSEMBLY C105-214PASS 58.00        
CONNECTOR-1" TUBE X 1" PIPE TH M10105 58.00        
RING,WEARING 1-3/4ID 2-1/4OD 1 S01145 58.00        
RING, WEAR 1-3/4" ID 2-3/16OD S03074 58.00        
BEARING,INTEGRAL SHAFT 5/8SHFT S06397 58.00        
BEARING,INTEGRAL SHAFT B1_R 1/ S08164 58.00        
SEAL,OIL 2-3/4"ID 3-3/4"OD 1/2 S14704 58.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-1/8TYPE21 LO S32689 58.00        
HANDLE, HEAD M06666 59.00        
SHAFT SEAL 1-1/4" BUNA-N U9-433SS 60.00        
BVM CI 2&4 VITON O-RING SET B82440 60.00        
BVM SS 2&4 VITON O-RING SET B82442 60.00        
CAP,BEARING ASSY B_ZR BRACKET S19913 60.00        
Diffuser Aluminum 302550 H05352 61.00        
DISCHARGE 4"NPT 7T MACH L08023 61.00        
RING,WEAR 5.001 OD 4.506 M11194 61.00        
RING,WEARING 4-1/8 ID 3EPBL BR S06860 61.00        
SPACER, BEARING 1-3/16 IDX 1-3 S10938 61.00        
SET,PACKING RING(5)RINGS 1-7/8 S14115 61.00        
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1-3/8 ID X 1-3/4 S18869 61.00        
CAP,BEARING ASSY B_ZR_ BRACKET S19914 61.00        
RING,THRUST 1-3/16ID 1-9/16OD S29218 62.00        
DISCHARGE 4"BSP.PL 7T L08024 63.00        
BOWL, INTERMEDIATE L75/90L.H. M09656 63.00        
Shaft, Pump 25.75" Lg 3Stg use S39998 63.00        
SHAFT, PUMP 26.13"LG 3STG M11744 64.00        
IMPELLER 6TP-175 4.438DIA M12359 64.00        
DISCHARGE 3"NPT 6T SERIES L08195 65.00        
SHAFT, PUMP 26.63"LG 4STG L08351 65.00        
CAP,BEARING B_EQ 1.983"ID CI M10979 65.00        
SLINGER,WATER 1-7/8ID 2-1/2OD S12305 65.00        
SHAFT SLEEVE M12422 66.00        
SET,PACKING RINGS (6) 1-1/2ID S13442 66.00        
SET,PACKING RINGS (7) 1-1/4 X S15094 66.00        
RING,RETAINING,EXT 2-1/2SHFT P S17831 66.00        
BUSHING,TAPER SHEAVE 8ID S22217 66.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 1 X 27-1/2L LS325 4 M09397 67.00        
SET,PACKING RING 1-7/8ID X 2-5 S13436 67.00        
LOWER HOUSING FOR 1000 MANIFOL S28922 67.00        
IMPELLER 6TP-225 4.438DIA M12364 68.00        
RING,WEARING 5-3/4 ID 1004 VPT S02894 68.00        
BEARING, BALL, AFBMA CODE30BK3 S13849 68.00        
LOWER PLATE MODEL 900 HAN-D PU S28918 68.00        



Description Part # List  
WEIGHT,CLACK B1-1/2 S10150 69.00        
FLANGE,COMPANION 3 X 7-1/2 125 S11788 69.00        
COVER,DRIVE CASE B1-1/2XQBS-18 S11892 69.00        
WASHER,LOCK IMP 33/64 ID B1-1/ S12475 69.00        
BEARING,INTEGRAL SHAFT #885801 S28682 69.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 1X28-1/4L 6S2C-4STG S39982 69.00        
SET,PACKING RING(5)RINGS 2-1/8 S13437 70.00        
WASHER, SPACER 7/16 IN ID X 5/ S14307 70.00        
WASHER,DEFLECTOR 2-3/8OD 1-3/4ID 3/16THK S17956 70.00        
SET,PACKING RINGS (5) 1-1/2ID S14110 71.00        
SLEEVE,SHAFT B2ZP2S 1-3/8ID 1- S16764 71.00        
WASHER,DEFLECTOR 17/32 ID B4J_ S19275 71.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-1/4TYPE21 LO S32013 71.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-1/4TYPE21 SH S32014 71.00        
BVM CI 8&16 VITON O-RING SET B82441 72.00        
BVM SS 8&16 VITON O-RING SET B82443 72.00        
Impeller 6.50Dia Ful Closed Al H05350 72.00        
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND 1-1/8SHAFT M13595 72.00        
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND 1-1/8" SHA B82468 73.00        
RING,WEAR 6.251 OD 5.256 M11195 73.00        
OIL SEAL 2.75"OD 2.125"ID M12241 73.00        
SHAFT,BEARING 5/8-18NF RH B_TR S06402 73.00        
SET,PACKING RINGS (5) 1-3/4ID S13435 73.00        
HANDLE & RUBBER GRIP S19347 74.00        
FLOAT ASSEMBLY FOR 1000 MANIFO S28926 74.00        
CAP,BEARING,OUTER B_ER_ 4OD 1- S29308 74.00        
CUP,ROLLER BEARING 5.1250OD 1. S36077 74.00        
GUARD,SHAFT & PILLOW BLOCK BRG H03430 75.00        
GUARD,DRIVELINE T-1 TRACTO-RAI L05395 75.00        
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1-3/8 ID X 1-3/4 S05149 75.00        
SLEEVE,IMPELLER LOCKNUT 1-1/2 S19865 75.00        
SHAFT SEAL 5/8" VITON/CAR U9-432SS 76.00        
SHAFT 7-1/2HP 6STG 31-3/8 LG L06553 76.00        
BOWL, TOP L75/90 L.H. THRD 6" L06786 76.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 31.25"LG 5STG L08352 76.00        
SHAFT 1" X 32.38"LG L07321 77.00        
Inner Brg. Cap B4JRM M10200 77.00        
FILTER,AIR 1/4MPT 2-3/8"OD 1-5 S02671 77.00        
DISCHARGE ADAPTER 3NPT 6T-75/9 L08314 78.00        
Seal,Shaft Mech 1-1/4 Type 21 M10330 78.00        
CAP,BEARING,INNER B_JR_ 1-31/3 S05928 78.00        
RING,LANTERN 1-5/32ID X 1-19/3 S10847 78.00        
COLLAR,SAND 10O4 1-1/2 ID 932B S34223 78.00        
Shaft, Pump 32.25" Lg 4Stg use S39999 78.00        
SHAFT, PUMP 32.63"LG 4STG M11745 79.00        
SLEEVE VM8-10 Stage Casing 723S1180 80.00        
CAP START 270-324 330V FKL0305 M09659 80.00        
RETAINER,SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-1/8 S05993 80.00        
SHAFT,PMP 1X33-1/4 6S2C-5/7S3A S39983 80.00        
UPTHRUST ASSEMBLY 1-3/16" BEAR 80203300 81.00        



Description Part # List  
Lip Oil Seal 2.250ID x 3.005 O M10210 81.00        
CAP,BEARING B_EQB_ 2-11/16ID C S14066 81.00        
FLANGE,COMPRESSION FOR 6"OD PI M01182 82.00        
RING,WEARING 2-7/8ID 3-1/2OD 5 S13548 82.00        
RING,WEARING 2-1/2Z 3IDX3-1/2O S16153 82.00        
RING, RETAINING, EXTERNAL, 2-3 S29519 82.00        
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND 1-1/4SHAFT M13596 83.00        
IMPELLER C2MPS 4.53"DIA CI 7/16-20UNF M13798 83.00        
RING,WEARING 4"ID 4-1/2"OD 7/8 S04176 83.00        
SET,PACKING RINGS (6) 1-3/4ID S13470 83.00        
YOKE 350 370 UNPAINTED 302540 84.00        
Union for 1" Steel Tubing M10236 84.00        
SET,PACKING RINGS (6) 1-3/4ID S13443 84.00        
RING,WEARING 4-7/8 ID X 5-1/2 S15718 84.00        
ADAPTOR, DISCHARGE 6"NPT, 7S3A L06689 85.00        
BOWL 6T-115/155 L08239 85.00        
BOWL,INTERMEDIATE 6S2A W/O WR M04461 85.00        
Shaft, Pump 35.32Lg 7Stg L06557 86.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 3/4 DIA X 13.87 LG L07074 86.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 1 X 22-5/8L LS325 3 M09396 86.00        
FLANGE,COMPANION 4 X 9 125LB C S11790 86.00        
BUSHING,TAPER SHEAVE 1-7/8ID 2 S22218 86.00        
SHAFT, PUMP 35.88"LG 6STG L08353 87.00        
CONNECTOR-1 TUBE X 1 PIPE THRD M10104 87.00        
IMPELLER C2MPS 4.62CUT (REINKE M10729 87.00        
SHAFT,PUMP B_ZR CCW 18LG7/8-9UNC-2A M12398 87.00        
DIAPHRAGM, (GOODYEAR STOCK NO. M06653 88.00        
IMPELLER 6TP-225 4.344DIA M12366 88.00        
SET,PACKING RING(6)RINGS 1-7/8 S14023 88.00        
HOUSING,MECH SEAL MACH M12333 89.00        
HOUSING,PACKING MACH M12334 89.00        
SHEAVE 3.2 (A) OR 3.6 (B) GROO S05375 89.00        
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND 1-1/4" SHA B82469 90.00        
CAP,BEARING,INNER 2"ID B_ERB C S13214 90.00        
SET,PACKING RING(6)RINGS 2-1/8 S13444 90.00        
SHAFT SEAL 5/8 TYPE 6 VITON/SI U9-437 90.00        
6T-115/155 BOWL W/BEARING ASY B82479 91.00        
COVER,DRIVE CASE B1-1/2X_BS W/ M04689 91.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 1 X 37/1-4L LS325 6 M09398 91.00        
IMPELLER 6T-90 4.13 X 3.91 304 M11663 92.00        
IMPELLER 6T-90 3.69 X 3.44 304 M11854 92.00        
IMPELLER 4.065 X 3.84 SILICON P5-15H 92.00        
IMPELLER 4.125 X 3.91 SILICON P5-15K 92.00        
RETAINER,SEAL 1-1/4TYPE 1 SEAL S02294 92.00        
CAP,BEARING ASSY B_JR_BRACKET S35277 92.00        
BUSHING,TAPER 1-7/16BORE S35598 92.00        
SHAFT, PUMP 15.25" LG. 1STG. M09404 93.00        
FLANGE,COMPANION 2-1/2 X S11787 93.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 1X38-1/4L 6S2C-6STG S39984 93.00        
Shaft, Pump 38.75" Lg 5Stg use S40000 94.00        



Description Part # List  
CAPACITOR BOX BALDOR 37CB3802S 1000001360 95.00        
6T-200/225/275 BOWL W/BEARING B82480 95.00        
SHAFT 10HP 8STG 39-1/4" LG. L06554 95.00        
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 18.11 Lg L07060 95.00        
SHAFT,PUMP 3/4 DIA X 18.23 LG L07075 95.00        
SHAFT 4STG 25.82LG 6T-150 4MTR L08489 95.00        
SHAFT, PUMP 39.13"LG 5STG M11746 95.00        
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND 1-3/4SHAFT M13597 95.00        
UPTHRUST BEARING FOR 8T SUBS 308203300 96.00        
Shaft, Pump 15.875" Lg. 1Stg. 308533016 96.00        
FLANGE,COMPRESSION FOR 8"OD PI M01181 96.00        
RING,WEARING 5ID 5-1/2 OD B4E_ S32745 96.00        
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND 1-3/4" SHA B82470 97.00        
LOCKNUT,IMPELLER 9/16 ID B5EPB S19868 97.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 5/8TYPE6A CUP S20990 97.00        
INLET SCREEN #22 GAUGE FOR 8DC 308772500 98.00        
MOTOR BRACKET MACH VLR 2/4 182-213TC H05855 98.00        
SCREEN, SUCTION 1/2 IN NO. 18 M06684 98.00        
SUCTION SCREEN 8EC SUB TURB W/ M09274 98.00        
SET,PACKING RINGS (7) 1-3/4ID S13472 98.00        
SEAL, MECH SHAFT J. CRANE 3/4 S18662 98.00        
CAP,BEARING,OUTER B_JQB_ 1.983 M04998 99.00        
PLATE,DIAPHRAGM RETAINER (TOP) S08816 99.00        
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1" TYPE 6CUP S S20795 99.00        
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 20.42 Lg L07076 100.00      
THRUST RING 2.95OD 2.375ID .12 M12182 100.00      
PLATE,DIAPHRAGM RETAINER-BOTTO S05470 100.00      
PACKING,BULK BOX 1/4SQ 5LBS PE S17266 100.00      
PACKING,BULK BOX 3/8SQ 5LBS PE S17268 100.00      
NUT,IMPELLER 1-1/4-12RH THD 7/8LG B3EPBL S17955 100.00      
SHAFT 6STG 28.84LG 6T-75/90 4M L08476 101.00      
IMPELLER 4.44"C CW FOR C2MPS L M10737 101.00      
BEARING,INTEGRAL SHAFT 7/16-20 S16578 101.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1 X 42-1/8L LS325 7 M09399 102.00      
IMPELLER 6T-75 4.13X3.95 304SS M11848 102.00      
IMPELLER 6T-75 4.06X3.83 304SS M11849 102.00      
SLINGER,WATER 1-1/8ID 2OD 9/16 S13060 102.00      
SHAFT,BEARING 5/8-18NF RH WATE S17858 102.00      
Coupling,Keyed Franklin P/N 15 L07144 103.00      
GUARD,BELT,LOWER T-2,T-2ATRACT M06574 103.00      
PACKING,BULK BOX 1/2SQ 5LBS PE S17269 103.00      
NUT,LOCK 1-1/4-12RH 416SS 1-1/ S19863 103.00      
GUARD ,COUPLING H05343 104.00      
BEARING,BALL,SINGLE ROW AFBMA S13395 104.00      
DIAPHRAGM MODEL 900 HAN-DPUMPE S28911 104.00      
SHAFT 10HP 9STG. 43.19" LG. L06556 105.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 22.47 Lg L07061 105.00      
CLACK,DISCH VALVE 4 X 4 CI S13404 105.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1X43-1/4L 6S2C-7STG S39985 105.00      
IMPELLER 6TS-140 VERTICAL #27-125 M11830 106.00      



Description Part # List  
SPACER, STAGE 6TS-140 VERTICAL #27-125 M11832 106.00      
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND 2-1/8SHAFT M13598 107.00      
BEARING,BALL 2.1654ID AFBMA CO S13754 107.00      
BOWL, INTERMEDIATE LS325_6 W/O L06755 108.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 24.66 Lg L07062 108.00      
IMPELLER 6T-75 4.25 X 4.07 304 M11662 108.00      
IMPELLER 6T-75 4.00 X 3.76 304 M11850 108.00      
SHAFT B4ZRKS 16.45LG 7/8-9UNC-2A M13604 108.00      
IMPELLER 4.21 X 4.02 SILICON B P5-24H 108.00      
IMPELLER MACH SILICON BRONZE 7 P5-24J 108.00      
BELT,TIMING 30PL-1/2PITCH 1W B S12691 108.00      
BEARING,BALL 1.18ID X 2.83OD X S13271 108.00      
OVERLOAD FOR FRANKLIN CONTROL S30522 108.00      
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND 2-1/8" SHA B82471 109.00      
BOWL, MODL. 7S3A, SUBMERSIBLE L06688 109.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 45.13"LG 8STG L08355 109.00      
SHAFT 7STG 32.78LG 6T-75/90 4M L08477 109.00      
Shaft, Pump 45.25" Lg 6Stg use S40001 109.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 45.63"LG 6STG M11747 110.00      
Outer Brg. Cap B4JRM M10209 111.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-3/4TYPE21 LO S32692 111.00      
Kit,Flange 4x9 w/Capscrs & Nut B70432 112.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 46"LG 6STG M11762 112.00      
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1-1/2ID 1-7/8OD 3 S05974 112.00      
BEARING,SHAFT B1_RS 1/2-13NC L S30819 112.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1 X 47LG 8STG L06943 113.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 3/4 DIA X 26.84 LG L07063 113.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 3/4 DIA X 26.97 LG L07078 113.00      
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1-3/4 ID X 2-1/8 S07073 113.00      
RING,RETAINER 1-9/32 ID X1-7/8 S08778 113.00      
SHAFT & BEARINGS B1-1/2XQBS 5- S11862 113.00      
BRACKET B2XQ_S-3,5 1-5/8 M05434 114.00      
RING,LANTERN B_ZR 1-5/32ID 1-5 S06708 114.00      
FLANGE,COMPANION 5 X 10 125LB S11791 114.00      
RING,WEARING 6-1/4 ID X 7 OD B M03870 115.00      
BEARING, BALL, AFBMA CODE30BA0 S13817 115.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1X48-1/4L 6S2C-8STG S39986 116.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 29.02Lg L07064 117.00      
DIFFUSER B1-1/2XQBS 7PORT SILI L07986 117.00      
RING,WEARING 3 ID X 3-1/2 OD X S00806 117.00      
RING, WEARING 4-3/4 ID X 5-1/2 S13106 117.00      
FULCRUM MODEL 900 HAN-D PUMPER S28909 117.00      
SLEEVE,IMP NUT 1.486ID 1-3/4OD S30388 117.00      
6T-325 BOWL W/BEARING ASY B82481 118.00      
UPTHRUST BEARING BRZ 8H M08369 118.00      
IMPELLER 6T-200 4.159X3.46 304SS M11870 118.00      
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND B_J M13599 118.00      
IMPELLER 6T-200 3.95 X 3.25 304SS M13930 118.00      
BAR,CLAMP T-2 TRAILER 1-1/4SQ S09793 118.00      
RING,WEARING 6 ID X 6-5/8 OD B S15630 118.00      



Description Part # List  
7T-175/250/350/450/500 BOWL W/ B82482 119.00      
IMPELLER 6T-225 3.95 X 3.25 304SS M13931 119.00      
IMPELLER 6T-275 3.95 X 3.25 304SS M13932 119.00      
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND B_J 1-15/1 B82472 120.00      
IMPELLER 4.250 X 3.60 SILICON L07759 120.00      
IMPELLER 4.313 X 3.69 SILICON L07760 120.00      
IMPELLER 4.380 X 3.76 SILICON L07761 120.00      
IMPELLER 4.431 X 3.82 SILICON L07762 120.00      
IMPELLER 4.470 X 3.87 SILICON L07763 120.00      
IMPELLER 4.500 X 3.90 SILICON L07764 120.00      
IMPELLER 4.531 X 3.94 SILICON L07765 120.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 49.75"LG 9STG L08356 120.00      
IMPELLER 6T-155 3.89 X 3.56 30 M11959 120.00      
IMPELLER 6T-155 3.74X3.40304SS M12351 120.00      
WASHER,LOCK,IMPELLER B4EY-B 0. S34492 120.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 31.21Lg L07065 122.00      
Coupling Frk. 151551911 4Mtr t M10577 122.00      
IMPELLER 6T-115 4.04 X 3.71 304SS M11664 122.00      
IMPELLER 6T-115 3.95 X 3.62 304SS M11855 122.00      
IMPELLER 6T-155 3.715X3.37 304SS M11860 122.00      
SUCTION/DISCH MACH VLR 2/4 1-1/4 NPT H05860 123.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 54.38"LG 10ST L08357 123.00      
CLACK,DISCH VALVE 5 X 5 CI S13403 123.00      
Impeller 5.90Dia Cut Closed Al H05349 124.00      
FRAME,SKID BLANK 3-18HP ENG 17 L03807 124.00      
BOWL SHAFT 1-3/16 X 20-5/8 - S 308533020 125.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 13.25"LG M13849 125.00      
CABLE GUARD 1-1/2" 302SS CHANN 308666000 126.00      
IMPELLER 4.406 X 3.75 SILICON L07770 126.00      
IMPELLER 4.460 X 3.81 SILICON L07771 126.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 51.75 7S3A 7STG SU M09176 126.00      
IMPELLER 6T-200 4.52 x 3.88 30 M11666 126.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 52.13"LG 7STG M11748 126.00      
IMPELLER 6T200 4.46 X 3.81 304 M11862 126.00      
IMPELLER 6T7.5-200 4.406 X 3.7 M11863 126.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ZR CW 14.62LG 7/8 M12404 126.00      
FLANGE,COMPANION 4NPT X 7-1/2D S15933 126.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 3/4 DIA X 33.51LG 1 L07080 127.00      
impeller 6t-250 4.25x3.57 sil L07776 127.00      
IMPELLER 4.526 X 3.88 SILICON L07798 127.00      
IMPELLER 6T-250 4.53 X 3.88 30 M11667 127.00      
IMPELLER 6T-275 4.53 x 3. 88 3 M11668 127.00      
IMPELLER 6T-250 4.25 X 3.57 304SS M11880 127.00      
IMPELLER 6T-275 4.25 X 3.56 30 M11893 127.00      
IMPELLER 6T-275 4.16 X 3.46 30 M11895 127.00      
Shaft, Pump B6ZRH CW 7/8-9RH O L07262 129.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ZR_S CW 7/8-9U 14 M01943 129.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B3ZRMS CCW 7/8-9RH M03403 129.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ZR_ CW 7/8-9RH OD M03613 129.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B2ZRKL CCW 7/8U 16- M04202 129.00      



Description Part # List  
SHAFT, 1-3/8 DIA X 17 LG M04832 129.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B3ZRM 7/8U 1-3/8OD M06853 129.00      
SHAFT, PUMP B_ZR_CW 7/8-9RH OD M08590 129.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ZR CCW rep by M12 M08627 129.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1X53-1/4L 6S2C-9STG S39987 129.00      
IMPELLER 3.743 X 3.40 6T-155 S L08590 130.00      
COVER,SUCTION B2X_KLS-3 3NPT 9 M05420 130.00      
IMPELLER 6T-155 4.07 X 3.74 30 M11665 130.00      
VOLUTE MACHINED PW1-18 130.00      
Brass Packing Gland replaced b S12034 131.00      
CONE,ROLLER BEARING 2.8125ID S S36078 131.00      
RING,WEARING 4-3/4ID 5-3/8OD 7 S12340 132.00      
CAP,BEARING,INNER B_ERB 2-1/2I S13213 132.00      
CLACK FOR 6" DISCH PRIM VALVE S13393 132.00      
Shaft, Pump 55.01Lg 12Stg L06560 133.00      
DISCHARGE CONNECTION "LS950" S L06789 133.00      
Shaft, Pump 22" Lg. 2Stg. M09405 133.00      
900CASE, DISCHARGE 6A 3" NPT C H04037 134.00      
SUCTION/DISCH MACH VLR 2/4 1-1/4 FLG H05859 134.00      
RING, WEARING 2-7/8 ID X S00516 134.00      
RING,WEARING 4-1/8 ID X 5-1/2 S13061 134.00      
SLEEVE, COUPLING 1-1/8 HYDR B4 S30644 134.00      
RING, WEAR FOR B4JRBM M08378 135.00      
IMPELLER 6T-150 4.45 X 3.84 SI M12107 136.00      
NUT,LOCK,BEARING 2.090-12RH ID S19498 136.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1 X 56-3/4L LS325 1 M09400 137.00      
COUPLING 1" SPLINE 6TS M11689 137.00      
BELT,TIMING 36"PL-1/2"PITCH 1- S11902 137.00      
RING,BALANCE 2.364ID 8.25OD B_ S13840 137.00      
INSERT,SPLINED FOR 6A SUB W/6 L06987 138.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 23.125 LG. 2STG. 308533023 140.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2XQKLS-4 CI H05083 140.00      
FLANGE, BSP 3 X 7-1/2 - MACHIN M10282 140.00      
RING,WEAR 3.75 OD 3.25 ID 3/4L M10984 140.00      
GLAND, PACKING (SPLIT) S18731 140.00      
RING,WEARING 2ID 2-1/2OD 21/32 S29273 140.00      
BRACKET B__R__ 1-7/16U 5-3/8AK M01856 141.00      
IMPELLER 6T-325 4.44 X 3.84 304SS M11669 141.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 58.63"LG 8STG M11749 141.00      
RING,BALANCE 2-1/2 ID X 8 OD B S12315 141.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1"DIA 58.25"LONG SP S39988 141.00      
SHAFT 10HP 13STG 58.94 LG 50HZ L06731 142.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 8STG 58.62"LG L08320 142.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 59"LG 11STG L08358 142.00      
BEARING,THRUST 2.25 X 5.84 M09984 142.00      
TUBING 304SS 5 ID X 0.101 THK M10135 142.00      
BRACKET B_TP_S 7/8U 4-1/2AK CI L05329 143.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 42.69Lg L07066 144.00      
BEARING,BALL,SINGLE ROW AFBMA S19502 145.00      
OUTLET ADAPTER 8 SUB 6 NPT L06545 146.00      



Description Part # List  
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 42.81Lg L07081 146.00      
RING,WEARING 3-1/2 ID X 4-3/4 S13045 146.00      
FRAME,SKID 7-8HP B&S 170432,19 S37504 147.00      
IMPELLER 7T-450 5.09X4.37304SS M11934 148.00      
IMPELLER 7T-500 5.19X4.56304SS M11945 148.00      
IMPELLER 4.288 X 3.68 SILICON P5-32DH 149.00      
IMPELLER 4.315 X 3.72 SILICON P5-32DJ 149.00      
IMPELLER 4.35 X 3.75 SILICON B P5-32DK 149.00      
IMPELLER 4.190 X 3.57 SILICON L07731 149.00      
IMPELLER 4.237 X 3.60 SILICON L07732 149.00      
IMPELLER 4.250 X 3.63 SILICON L07733 149.00      
IMPELLER 4.402 X 3.79 SILICON L07735 149.00      
IMPELLER 5.052 X 4.41 SILICON L07839 149.00      
IMPELLER 6T-325 4.25 X 3.63 304SS M11903 149.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 45.00Lg L07082 150.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 1STG. 17.81 LG. L07160 150.00      
CLACK HINGE, HANDLE AND SHFT A B06142 151.00      
Seal, Mech Shaft 1-3/4Type21 S S32015 151.00      
SHAFT 15HP 14STG. 62.88 LG. L06558 152.00      
Shaft, Pump 18.00" Lg. L07162 152.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1X63-1/4L 6S2C-11ST S39989 152.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 63.63"LG 12ST L08359 153.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED ION NITRIDE 7T L08380 153.00      
CAP,OUTER BEARING B_ZRK_ M04203 153.00      
CLACK HINGE, HANDLE AND SHAFT B06143 154.00      
IMPELLER-MACHINED 5.289 X 5.025 7T-175 M13830 154.00      
IMPELLER-MACHINED 5.313 X 4.957 7T-250 M13831 154.00      
BALL BEARING SINGLE ROW 6211 M12181 155.00      
RETAINER, MECH SHAFT SEAL CI S05830 155.00      
FLANGE,COMPANION 6 X 11 125LB S11792 155.00      
Shaft, Pump 64.75" Lg 9Stg use S40003 156.00      
IMPELLER 5.060 X 4.72 7T SIL B H05631 157.00      
IMPELLER 4.73 X 4.39 7T SIL BR H05738 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.025 X 5.289 7T-175 H05789 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.313 X 4.957 7TSIL B H05790 157.00      
ADAPTER,INTAKE 6T W/4" MOTOR H05819 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T 5.060 X 4.72 ZINCL H05851 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.160 X 4.49 SILICON L07805 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.190 X 4.53 SILICON L07806 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.220 X 4.56 SILICON L07807 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.261 X 4.61 SILICON L07809 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.280 X 4.63 SILICON L07810 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.310 X 4.66 SILICON L07811 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.330 X 4.69 SILICON L07812 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.355 X 4.71 SILICON L07813 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.390 X 4.75 SILICON L07814 157.00      
IMPELLER 4.728 X 3.97 SILICON L07816 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.217 X 4.51 SILICON L07825 157.00      
IMPELLER 5.375 X 4.69 SILICON L07831 157.00      
IMPELLER 4.880 X 4.23 SILICON L07836 157.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER 5.313 X 4.69 SILICON L07847 157.00      
IMPELLER MACH SILICON BRONZE 7 L07848 157.00      
IMPELLER 4.58 X 4.26 7T SIL BR L08496 157.00      
IMPELLER 4.76 X 4.443 7T SIL B L08499 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T 5.39 X 4.75 ZINCLE L08501 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T 5.375 X 4.69 ZINCL L08502 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T-350 5.39 x 4.75 30 M11670 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T-450 5.38 x 4.69 30 M11671 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T-500 5.38 X 4.75 30 M11672 157.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 65.13"LG 9STG M11750 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T25-350 5.114 X 4.44 M11917 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T-350 5.00 X 4.254 3 M11921 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T-450 5.19 X 4.48 30 M11931 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T-450 5.041 X 4.31 3 M11935 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T10-450 4.728 X 3.97 M11939 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T-500 5.313 X 4.69 3 M11941 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T-500 4.96 X 4.31 30 M11950 157.00      
IMPELLER 7T-500 4.88 X 4.23 30 M11952 157.00      
SPROCKET,TIMING BELT 20GROOVES S12694 157.00      
Clack Hinge, 5 X 5 Handle & Sh B06144 158.00      
BEARING, BALL, AFBMA CODE 45BD S14069 158.00      
Impeller, 304SS SSCX 5.75" Diameter 731S6190 159.00      
BRACKET B_TP__ 7/8U 8-1/2AK CI L05328 159.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 49.24Lg L07067 159.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 49.36Lg L07083 159.00      
CLACK HINGE, HANDLE AND SHAFT B06145 161.00      
RING,WEAR 4-1/8ID 4-3/4ODC90300 M10838 161.00      
NUT,LOCK 1-1/4-12RH CCP 416SS S07829 161.00      
HOUSING, TOP L05270 162.00      
SUPPORT,FRONT BELT GUARD L05394 162.00      
OUTER BRG. CAP FOR MDL. B3ZRMS M10214 162.00      
CASING 350 FF Alum 1.1/2inNPT 303060 163.00      
IMPELLER 5.022X4.775 SIL BRZ 7 M13610 164.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1X68-1/4L 6S2C-12ST S39990 164.00      
NUT,LOCK ASSY 1-1/4-12RH THD,B S17960 166.00      
IMPELLER 7T-175 5.022 X 4.775 M13940 167.00      
IMPELLER 7T-175 4.760 X 4.443 M13941 167.00      
IMPELLER 7T-250 5.060 X 4.720 M13942 167.00      
IMPELLER 7T-250 4.811 X 4.458 M13943 167.00      
SHAFT,COUNTER T-1 1-1/4 X 1-3/ S06500 167.00      
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1-3/4ID 2-1/8OD 3 S29396 167.00      
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1-1/2ID X 1-7/8OD S35372 167.00      
MOTOR BRACKET MACH VLR 8/16 182-254TC H05857 168.00      
MOTOR BRACKET MACH VLR 16284TSC H05858 168.00      
BRACKET B_XR_S 1-7/16 ID 4-5/8 M02638 168.00      
MCT IMPELLER M05945 168.00      
RETAINER,SEAL 1-7/8DIA TYPE2 B M06042 168.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 19.63"LG M13852 168.00      
ADAPTER,INTAKE 6T-115/275 6"MT H05841 169.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 3/4 DIA X 54.16LG 2 L07068 170.00      



Description Part # List  
Shaft, Pump 70.76Lg 16Stg L06561 171.00      
GUARD,BELT,UPPER T-2,T-2ATRACT L05162 172.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 71.38" LG 13STG L06944 172.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 71.25 7S3A-10STG S M09177 172.00      
RING, WEARING 2-3/8 ID X S01496 172.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 10STG 71.62"L L08322 173.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 28.62" LG. 3STG. M09587 173.00      
RING,BALANCE 2-1/2 ID X 8 OD B S12304 173.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 28.75" LG. 3STG. M09406 174.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 72"LG 10STG M11766 174.00      
SHEAVE,COMPANION TYPE E1 S13904 174.00      
BEARING,ROLLER AFBMA 50RK32 1. S15604 174.00      
Housing, Isolator Bearing L07087 175.00      
IMPELLER 5.025 X 5.289 7TSIL B L08500 175.00      
RING,WEARING 7-1/8 ID 6Y 932BR S01234 175.00      
BLOCK,PILLOW,BALL BRGS 1-3/4BO S13911 175.00      
LOCKNUT,IMPELLER ASSY 9/16 ID S17755 175.00      
RING,BALANCE B4JPBHHS U=1-1/4 S19521 176.00      
RETAINER,SEAL MECH SFT1-7/8TYP S11452 177.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1X73-1/4L 6S2C-13ST S39991 177.00      
TOP COVER ASSEMBLY FOR 1000 MA S28920 178.00      
SHAFT, MDL. B_ZR CW FOR HYD. M L07139 179.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED 6T 23.25LG3STG L08375 179.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED ION NITRIDE 7T L08381 179.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ZR CW HYD DR M08134 179.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ZR CCW HYD D M08136 179.00      
GUARD,BELT PROPER 29-5/16"LG T H03427 181.00      
BRACKET D__, LT_, C__P_S 3/4 B L02866 181.00      
RING,BALANCE 2-1/2ID 9-1/4OD B S12335 181.00      
RING,RETAINER MODEL 900 HAN-D S28910 181.00      
FLANGE,COMPRESSION 6"FPT M01527 182.00      
IMPELLER B1XRMS 5F 7/16-2UNC S H05539 183.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 60.53Lg L07070 183.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 78.50"LG 11ST M11767 183.00      
SHEAVE,COMPANION TYPE E1 S13905 183.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL 1-1/4U 7-7/8 CU M09237 184.00      
RING,BALANCE 3-3/4 ID X 8 OD B S12334 184.00      
BVM 2&4 PRESS SEAL W/VITON O-R B82444 185.00      
Impeller, 5.690 x 5.02 L07378 186.00      
Impeller, 6.034 x 5.41 M09124 186.00      
ASSEMBLY,WHEEL & TIRE 4.80X8 P S14005 186.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-7/8TYPE21 SH S32694 186.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 62.46Lg L07085 187.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 77.75" LG 11STG L07331 187.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 77.5"LG 15STG L08361 187.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 11STG 78.12"L L08323 188.00      
BOWL, PUMP 6S2B M06636 188.00      
SHAFT 20HP 18STG 78.63" LG. L06559 189.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1X78-1/4L 6S2C-14ST S39992 189.00      
BOWL SHAFT 1-3/16 X 31-7/8 SPL 308533031 192.00      



Description Part # List  
Casing, SSCX Diff 1-1/4" dis for SS imp 723S2990 192.00      
IMPELLER C1XPHS-1/2 CW 3-15/16 M06268 192.00      
SET,PACKING RINGS (6) 2-3/4ID S16448 192.00      
Seal,Shaft Mech 1-1/8 Type 21 M10328 194.00      
SHEAVE,COMPANION TYPE A1 S13906 194.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 1 X 81.12 LG15STG L06893 195.00      
RETAINER,SEAL 1-5/16ID 9/16THK S10914 195.00      
BEARING, BALL, AFBMA CODE 30BE S14067 195.00      
BVM 8&16 HI PRESS SEAL W/VITON B82445 197.00      
SUCTION/DISCHARGE MACH VLR 8/16 2NPT H05862 197.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 67.65Lg L07071 197.00      
IMPELLER 6.125 X 5.50 SILICON L07908 197.00      
Impeller, 5.652 x 4.98 M08253 197.00      
WASHER,DEFLECTOR 1-9/32ID 3-1/ S18720 197.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT VITON 1-1/8TYP M08339 198.00      
IMPELLER B3ZRM CCW 9F 7/8-9UNC M13583 198.00      
MECH SEAL SILCAR/SILCAR/VITON M13725 198.00      
IMPELLER 5.232 X 4.52 SILICON BRONZE L07857 199.00      
IMPELLER 6.073 X 5.45 SILICON BRONZE L07875 199.00      
IMPELLER 5.280 X 4.58 SILICON BRONZE L07879 199.00      
SHEAVE,COMPANION TYPE A1 S13908 199.00      
ASSEMBLY,WHEEL DICO SERIES 800 S13913 199.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 82.13"LG 16ST L08362 200.00      
RING,BALANCE B_J_B_ 2-1/2"ID X M05115 200.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1X83-1/4L 6S2C-15ST S39993 200.00      
ADAPTER,INTAKE 6T-75/90 W/4 MO H05818 201.00      
IMPELLER 5.470 X 4.54 SILICON P5-34DJ 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.889 X 5.03 SILICON P5-34DN 202.00      
IMPELLER 6.035 X 5.21 SILICON P5-34DR 202.00      
IMPELLER 6.133 X 5.32 SILICON P5-34DS 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.336 X 4.35 SILICON P5-35DL 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.771 X 4.86 SILICON P5-35DN 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.838 X 4.94 SILICON P5-35DP 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.879 X 4.99 SILICON P5-35DR 202.00      
IMPELLER 6.046 X 5.19 SILICON P5-35DT 202.00      
IMPELLER 6.091 X 5.24 SILICON P5-35DU 202.00      
IMPELLER 6.149 X 5.31 SILICON P5-35DV 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.690 X 4.80 SILICON L07740 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.750 X 4.87 SILICON L07741 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.940 X 5.09 SILICON L07743 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.966 X 5.12 SILICON L07744 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.284 X 4.28 SILICON L07746 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.663 X 4.73 SILICON L07751 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.690 X 4.76 SILICON L07752 202.00      
IMPELLER 5.940 X 5.06 SILICON L07756 202.00      
BOWL, TOP 8H SUB LEFT HAND THR P1-83A 202.00      
BOWL, TOP 8H SUB LEFT HAND THR P1-84A 202.00      
TOP BOWL SUB 8H P1-83 202.00      
BOWL INT. SUB 8H P1-84 202.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 84.25" LG 12STG M09178 203.00      



Description Part # List  
SHEAVE,COMPANION TYPE A1 S13907 203.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED 6T 28.25LG 4STG L08376 204.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED ION NITRIDE 7T L08382 204.00      
SHEAVE,COMPANION TYPE A2 S13909 204.00      
HOUSING, INTERMEDIATE BEARING M05070 205.00      
SHAFT FOR MDL. B3ZRMS L07118 206.00      
SHAFT FOR MOD. B6ZRHS L07261 206.00      
RETAINER,SEAL 1-3/4TYPE 1 SEAL S07251 207.00      
SET,BELT,VEE (4) BX-51 T-1 RBR S13775 207.00      
BEARING,ROLLER TAPER 2.8125ID S14703 207.00      
PUMP, SHAFT 86.75"LG 17ST L08363 209.00      
RING,WEAR BRZ 7.598 OD 7.250 I M10758 209.00      
RING,WEARING 3-1/2ID 4OD 3/4LG S03238 209.00      
SPROCKET,TIMING BELT 3-1/2PD-1 S11895 209.00      
SLEEVE,FLOW INDUCER 7.133OD 41 S22014 209.00      
BODY, VALVE L03671 210.00      
BEARING, BALL, AFBMA CODE 40BE S14050 210.00      
IMPELLER 4.750 X 3.99 SILICON L07853 211.00      
IMPELLER 4.992 X 4.26 SILICON L07855 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.471 X 4.79 L07861 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.652 X 4.99 SILICON L07865 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.715 X 5.05 SILICON L07867 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.892 X 5.25 SILICON L07870 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.940 X 5.30 SILICON L07872 211.00      
IMPELLER 6.123 X 5.50 SILICON L07877 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.160 X 4.45 SILICON L07878 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.660 X 4.99 SILICON L07885 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.710 X 5.05 SILICON L07886 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.739 X 5.08 SILICON L07887 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.840 X 5.19 SILICON L07888 211.00      
IMPELLER 5.918 X 5.27 SILICON L07890 211.00      
IMPELLER 6.123 X 5.50 SILICON L07893 211.00      
HOUSING,BOTTOM 9A HANDEE L05271 212.00      
RING,BALANCE B_G_S 2-3/4ID 1-7 S13592 212.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 35.38" LG. 4STG. M09588 213.00      
RING, WEARING 2-1/4 ID X S29274 213.00      
LOCKNUT,IMPELLER 1-1/4-12RH TH S31662 213.00      
BEARING, SHAFT 5/8-18NF RH THD S32165 213.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1X88-1/4L 6S2C-16ST S39994 213.00      
ADAPTER,INTAKE 6T-325 (RUBBER H05839 214.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 35.50 LG. 4STG. L07459 214.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 26.63"LG M13856 214.00      
MOTOR BRACKET MACHINED-SSHM-2 M13784 215.00      
RING,BALANCE 2.38ID X 8OD X 7/ S19262 215.00      
BRACKET C__P__ 3/4 BORE X 4-1/ L04873 216.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 76.50Lg L07086 216.00      
INTAKE ADAPTER 6TP W/6"MOTOR M12245 216.00      
WASHER,IMPELLER 9/16ID 1.485OD S30387 216.00      
ADAPTER,INTAKE 6T-75/90 6"MTR H05840 217.00      
SHAFT,COUNTER 1-3/4IDA X 16LG S17284 217.00      



Description Part # List  
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1-1/2ID 1-7/8OD 3 S33429 218.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 90.75LG 13STG M11165 219.00      
Shaft, Pump 3/4 Dia x 78.56Lg L07072 220.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 91.38"LG 18ST L08364 220.00      
Seal,Shaft Mech 1-1/4 Type 21 M10332 222.00      
RING,BALANCE 3-1/4 ID X 8 OD B S13655 222.00      
GLAND,PACKING SPLIT 2-3/4SHFT M05311 224.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 37.12" LG. 4STG. M09057 224.00      
Shaft, Pump 93.25Lg 17Stg L07125 225.00      
FLANGE,COMPRESSION 8"FPT M01197 226.00      
SHAFT KIT B2ZR & UNDER CW B82183 227.00      
SPLINE COUPLING 1-1/4-14 TOOTH M10176 228.00      
INTAKE 7" SUB Y-DELTA W/O WEAR H05338 229.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED ION NITRIDE 7T L08383 230.00      
Impeller, 5.918 x 5.28 M08255 233.00      
SLEEVE,SEAL 2-1/2 TYPE 2 B_EX_ S19499 233.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 97.25" LG 14STG L07334 234.00      
CASE,VOLUTE C1XP_S 1NPT X 1-1/ M03010 234.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 14STG 97.62"L L08326 235.00      
IMPELLER _1XR CCW 5-5/16FULL C M01868 235.00      
IMPELLER B1MR CCW 4-1/2FULL CI S05266 235.00      
"SHAFT, PUMP 100.63""LG 20STG" L08370 236.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 98"LG 14STG M11770 236.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1X98-1/4L 6S2C-18ST S39995 236.00      
SLEEVE, SHAFT M09592 237.00      
CAP,BEARING OUTER 2-3/8ID B6EX S02617 237.00      
SET,BELT,VEE (4) BX-66 T-1 RBR S13776 237.00      
RETAINER,SEAL 1-1/8TYPE 2 B_Z_ M06063 239.00      
SHEAVE 5.4PD(B) 5.0PD(A) B_TR S06407 239.00      
RING,BALANCE 3-5/8 ID X 9-1/4 S14065 239.00      
SLEEVE,SHAFT 2-1/4ID 2-3/4OD 5 S14329 239.00      
ASSEMBLY,PUMP PULLEY,3.8PD & S S22385 239.00      
CAGE,ROLL H05445 240.00      
INLET ADAPTER 8" SUB W/6" MOTO L06544 240.00      
SLEEVE, SHAFT 1.0 ID X 1.25 OD M10726 242.00      
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1 ID X 1.25 OD 2. M10731 242.00      
FLANGE,BERKELEY SPECIAL JUMP 6 S02178 244.00      
RING,WEARING 8ID 8.601OD S04879 245.00      
RING,WEARING 9-1/4 ID 8GR BRZ S05973 245.00      
ADAPTER,INTAKE 7T-175/500 6"MT H05843 246.00      
BEARING,BALL,DOUBLE ROW AFBMA S13396 246.00      
BOWL SHAFT 1-3/16 X 1 SPLINE 8 308533052 249.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2M_S,C2MPS CW 2NP L01861 251.00      
FLANGE,COMPRESSION JUMP 6OD CO L02479 252.00      
MOTOR BRACKET 6"SUB W/6" Y-DEL H04072 254.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 105.25"LG 21STG L08371 254.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 42.12" LG. 5STG. M09589 254.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 32.63"LG M13860 254.00      
CASE,VOLUTE C1-1/4TPMS 1-1/4NP M03011 255.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED 6T 38.25LG6STG L08377 256.00      



Description Part # List  
SHAFT,HARDENED ION NITRIDE 7T L08384 256.00      
RING, BALANCE (ALTERED FOR SEA S13591 256.00      
Coupling splined 1.5" shaft Fr L06905 257.00      
HOUSING, INTERMEDIATE BEARING M03416 257.00      
Seal,Shaft Mech 1-1/4 Type 21 M10331 257.00      
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND M13600 257.00      
COUPLING,SHAFT,MOTOR 1 ID 8 SU S32704 257.00      
COUPING,SHAFT,MOTOR,SUBM 1-3/1 S32705 257.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B1MRS 1NPT DISCH C L01131 258.00      
SHAFT 23STG 114.50LG 1DIA 416SS L08389 260.00      
IMPELLER 5.625 X 4.95 SIL BRZ L08589 260.00      
NUT,LOCK,IMPELLER 1-1/4-12RH I S19870 260.00      
BOWL 8EO AND EC - C.I. LINED ( 308406100G 261.00      
ADAPTER,INTAKE 7T-175/5006MTR H05842 261.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 1X108-1/4 LG. 20ST L06878 261.00      
SLOTTED SPLIT GLAND 2-1/8" B82473 263.00      
Bearing, Ball Double Row M10218 264.00      
CAP,BEARING INNER 2-13/16ID B6 S14331 264.00      
IMPELLER 4-19/32 IN DIA, 3/8 I S11484 266.00      
IMPELLER 4-19/32 DIA 5/8 BA CI S11485 266.00      
IMPELLER 4-19/32 IN DIA, 1/4 I S11486 266.00      
IMPELLER B2XQKLS-3 5/8-18NF 4- S14677 266.00      
IMPELLER B2XQKHS-5 4-19/32C X S14750 266.00      
IMPELLER B2XRKHS 7/16-20U 5/8B S14794 266.00      
RING, BALANCE S19073 266.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B1XRS 1NPT DISCH 1 M01842 267.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 44.38" LG. 5STG. M09059 267.00      
NUT,LOCK,IMP ASSY 1-1/4-12RH I S17597 268.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 48.88" LG. 6STG. M09590 269.00      
FRAME, SKID 9HP B&S VANGUARD M10733 269.00      
BOWL SHAFT 1-3/16 X 44-7/8 - 4 308533044 270.00      
COUPLING ASSEMBLY 6A W/6 MTR P M10165 270.00      
SHAFT 1"DIA 416SS SPLINEDBOTH ENDS L07935 272.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 1 X 113.25 LG 21ST M09871 272.00      
CAP,BEARING,OUTER B_ER 6-3/8OD M04551 273.00      
SLEEVE, SHAFT 1-3/4 ID X 2-1/8 M09669 279.00      
CASE,VOLUTE C1-1/2TP_S 1-1/2NP L01848 280.00      
SHAFT, HARDENED ION NITRIDE 51 L08524 280.00      
RING,BALANCE B_J_B_ 2-1/2ID 8- M06113 280.00      
RING,BALANCE 3-7/8 ID X 8 OD B S19105 282.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 27.06LG X 1.5DIA 2S L06922 283.00      
SHAFT,COUNTER 1-3/4"DIA X15"LG S14320 283.00      
BRACKET B_TP__ 1-1/4U 8-1/2AK L05779 284.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 117.5"LG 17ST M11773 285.00      
SLEEVE, BOWL 5 ID X 5-1/4 OD X M09294 290.00      
Bearing,Ball AFBM4 M10184 290.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 9.44LG 304S L06972 293.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 39.13"LG M13865 298.00      
RING,BALANCE MACH B4G CI H05781 299.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 1 X 125 LG 60HP 24 L06895 301.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER 1-1/2TPH CW 6FULL 7/8 M07296 301.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B1__ 1NPT DISCH CI M06154 302.00      
RETAINER, MECH SHAFT SEAL S15377 302.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-1/2TYPE21 LONG BF1C1 L S32691 303.00      
RING,WEARING 3-3/4ID 4-3/8OD 3 S10506 304.00      
BOWL TOP SUB 8T (8EC) 308406109 307.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED 6T 48.25LG 8STG L08378 307.00      
SHAFT, HARDENED ION NITRIDE 58 L08525 307.00      
RING,BALANCE B4EY__ CI S19036 307.00      
MEAL SEAL 3/4" TYPE 6 JOHN CRA 1000000621 309.00      
SHEAVE,COMPANION 6B GRV 5.6PD S13990 309.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 51.62" LG. 6STG. M09061 310.00      
RING,BALANCE 4-15/16 ID FIT B3 L03648 313.00      
RING,BALANCE 4-3/4 ID FIT B4E_ L03649 313.00      
PROPELLER, 14 DEG S17857 313.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2T___ CW 2" BSP D M08348 314.00      
RING,WEAR 6-1/4ID X 7OD X 1-1/ M05972 315.00      
COUPLING,SHAFT HYDR GEAR S30636 315.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-7/8TYPE21 LO S32693 315.00      
OUTLET ADAPTER 8 SUB 6 BSP L06727 319.00      
KIT, SHAFT REPL  B3ZRM & B6ZR_ CCW B80695 321.00      
SEAL, MECH SHAFT 1-3/4 TYPE 21 M09901 322.00      
SHAFT, PUMP FOR MODEL 10S4H2 38 LG. L06925 323.00      
IMPELLER B1MRS 4.5C 1/2-13UNC M11261 323.00      
ADAPTOR, OUTLET 8" SUB 6"BSP M09214 324.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 1D X 66.44 LG. 9ST M09953 324.00      
BEARING CAP MACHINED M12174 324.00      
WASHER, IMPELLER 17/64 ID X 7/ S16745 325.00      
KIT,REPLACEMENT SHAFT B_Z B79126 326.00      
KIT, SHAFT REPL  B3ZRM CW B80698 326.00      
BODY, VALVE 4X4 L03665 326.00      
COVER,SUCTION 3T_K 3NPT X 5-3/ L05748 327.00      
SHAFT KIT B2-1/2ZR & OVER CW B82184 328.00      
SHAFT, HARDENED ION NITRIDE 64 L08526 332.00      
KIT,SHAFT REPL B3ZRM & B6ZR_ C B07481 333.00      
RING,BALANCE 4-3/4 ID FIT B4EP L03837 334.00      
RING, BALANCE (ALTERED FOR SEA S13590 335.00      
MECH SEAL 1.25 TYPE 21 SHORT V M12472 336.00      
MECH SEAL 1.25 TYPE 21 LONG VI M12473 336.00      
CASE,VOLUTE CW L05640 338.00      
RETAINER,MECH SHAFT SEAL M05379 341.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 45.63"LG M13869 341.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2MRS 3-7/8C7/16- H05540 342.00      
IMPELLER, B1-1/2M 3.875" 7/16- M01039 342.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 2-3/4TYPE21 LO S32697 342.00      
KIT, SHAFT REPL  B3ZRM CCW B80696 345.00      
MOTOR BRACKET MACH VLR 2/4 56C H05854 345.00      
FLANGE,COMPANION 8 X 13-1/2 12 S11793 346.00      
Seal,Shaft Mech 1-3/4 Type 21 M10335 349.00      
PLATE,ADAPTOR,FWC 10ID 13-1/2O M04533 351.00      



Description Part # List  
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 13.82LG 304 L06973 352.00      
SLEEVE,SHAFT 1-1/4ID 1-1/2OD 2 S02417 352.00      
KIT, SHAFT REPL  B3ZRMS CW B80699 354.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 58.88" LG. 7STG. M09063 354.00      
IMPELLER 7.94 X 6.44 SILICON B L07852 356.00      
DISCHARGE 6A PHASE 2 SILICON B L07938 356.00      
IMPELLER 7.18 X 5.69 10T-1500 L08594 356.00      
SPROCKET,TIMING BELT 48GROOVES S12692 357.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED 6T 58.25LG 10ST L08379 358.00      
SHAFT, HARDENED ION NITRIDE 71 L08527 358.00      
RING,BALANCE 4-1/8ID X 10-3/8O L05262 360.00      
SHAFT & BEARING ASSEMBLY B1-1/ S12863 361.00      
ASSEMBLY,PUMP PULLEY,5.6PD & S S22392 361.00      
IMPELLER FOR MDL. B1-1/2TQMS-9 L07510 364.00      
IMPELLER FOR MDL. B1-1/2TQMS-1 L07511 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TQMS CW 5.705 1 L07723 364.00      
IMPELLER 5.884DIA 1-14UNS R.H. L07728 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TQMS 6.125DIA 1 L07985 364.00      
RING,BALANCE 4 ID X 8-5/8OD B6 M06114 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPL_CW 7/8U X 6 M06122 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM_ 7/8U 6-9/1 M07298 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM_ CW 5-1/2CU M07637 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM_CW 6CUT CI M07638 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM 5-3/4 CUT M09705 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPL_ 7/8U 6-1/2 S07367 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TRL CW 6-1/2FUL S07368 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TQLS CW 6-1/2F S08072 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM CW 6-9/16FU S32401 364.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM 1-1/4 ID X S34238 364.00      
COVER,SUCTION B4__K 4" NPT SUC L04108 365.00      
BRACKET MACHINED WATER   TRUCK PUMP M12389 365.00      
RING,WEARING 5-3/4ID 6-1/2OD 3 S04457 366.00      
CAP,BEARING B_EXQB_ MACHINED L07591 367.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B3T___ CW 3"BSP DI M08337 368.00      
KIT, SHAFT REPL  B4ZRKS B80703 369.00      
SHAFT KIT, B-ZR B73192 370.00      
KIT, SHAFT REPL  B3ZRMS CCW B80697 371.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM 6.44C 1-1/4U CI L08538 371.00      
SLEEVE,SHAFT 2-1/4ID 2-3/4OD 5 S29517 374.00      
FLANGE, VICTAULIC MACHINED M11312 375.00      
CAP,BEARING B_EXQB_S 2-7/8ID C M06729 376.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B3Z__CW 3" BSP DIS M08327 376.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 2-1/8" TYPE 21 S39264 377.00      
SHAFT KIT FOR B4ZRKS WITHLOCKN B78659 378.00      
BRACKET B_ZRS 1PC SEAL HSG CI H04007 380.00      
IMPELLER B2THMS 1/2ID 6-1/2DIA M07272 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TPMS CW 0.88D BORE M09068 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TPMS CW .88D BORE 6 M09069 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TQMS CW 6.00 1-14UN M10452 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM_ 7/8U 6-1/2FULL S07369 380.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B3TRM CW 6-1/2FULL CI S07370 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM 1-1/4 DIA BORE S08058 380.00      
FLANGE,COMPANION 10 X 16 S11794 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TQMS CW 6-1/2F 1-14 S12826 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM CW 1-1/4 X 5-5/ S34239 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM 1-1/4 ID X 6-3/ S34240 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM_ 7/8U 4-1/4CUT S34241 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM_ CW 5CUT CI 7/8 S34242 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM_CW 7/8U 5-5/8CU S34243 380.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM_ CW 6-3/16CUT C S34279 380.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 2-1/2TYPE21 SH S32696 381.00      
CASE,VOLUTE FLANGED B2Z_H W/WE H05627 382.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 15.99LG 304 L06974 383.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 3/4X18-1/4L 6S2D-2S S39935 383.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 52.13"LG M13873 384.00      
SHAFT, HARDENED ION NITRIDE 77 L08528 385.00      
KIT,REPLACEMENT SHAFT B_ZR_ CC B75298 386.00      
KIT,REPLACEMENT SHAFT B2-1/2ZR B75299 386.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2Z_H 2NPT DISCH C L05841 389.00      
IMPELLER 7.934 X 7.08 SILICON L07850 389.00      
impeller 6.386 x 5.28 sil brz L08592 389.00      
DISC,ISOLATOR 1-3/8-10T 11-15/ M04448 389.00      
IMPELLER 7.306 X 6.37 10T-900 M11536 389.00      
IMPELLER 7.52 X 6.62 10T-900 S M11537 389.00      
SET,BELT,VEE (6) BX-75 T-2 RBR S13956 389.00      
SHEAVE,COMPANION 6B GRV 6.8PD S13992 389.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2XQBS-11 4-1/2F H05526 390.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2XQBS-18 4-1/2C H05527 390.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2XQBS-18 5C SILI H05528 390.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2Z_MS CW 1-14NS M09637 390.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZQL-18 M10316 390.00      
IMPELLER 7.85 CUT 7/8-9RH CW B M10317 390.00      
SHAFT 19.86LG x 2.31 DIA FOR B H05105 393.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_JRB_ 23-7/16LG 1- M05701 393.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1-7/8X23-7/16LG 1-1 M05828 393.00      
SHAFT KIT B_Z SERIES-NEW DESIG B81663 394.00      
RING,BALANCE 4-3/4ID X 10-3/8O L05263 394.00      
SUCTION/DISCHARGE MACH VLR 8/1 H05861 395.00      
INLET ADAPTER 8EC SUB X 8" MOT 308395140 396.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL 9C 1-1/4U L07633 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2Z_M_ CW 7/8-9RH M01828 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZP_ 9FULL 7/8U M02191 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL CW 1-1/4U 9 M02928 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPH CW 9"FULL 7 M04905 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPH CW 1-1/4U 9 M04906 397.00      
IMPELLER B2EPL CW 10FULL CI M05217 397.00      
IMPELLER (CW) 9 DIA FULL, OR, M07248 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPH CW 1-1/4U 8 M07665 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPH 1-1/4U 7-15 M07666 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL 1-1/4U 8-3/ M07690 397.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL 1-1/4U 7-7/ M07691 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL_ 1-1/4U 7-3 M07692 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL 7/8U 7-3/16 M07693 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPLS 7-7/8"CUT M07758 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZP_S CW 7/8U 8- M07759 397.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPHS 7/8U 7-15/ M07760 397.00      
Shaft, Pump 66.12" Lg. 8Stg. M09064 397.00      
IMPELLER 8.408 CUT 1-14RH CW B M10315 397.00      
IMPELLER 7.643C B1-1/2ZQLS-14( M10447 397.00      
IMPELLER 4.83DIA 1-14UNS R.H. L07978 401.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPM_ 1-1/4U 8-3/8CUT CI L06127 402.00      
SEAL-1-1/8 TYPE 21 (VITON)1.50 M09692 402.00      
BRACKET B_T___ 1-1/4U 8-1/2AK L01951 404.00      
BRACKET B_TR_S 1-1/2U 6-5/8AK L01530 408.00      
IMPELLER B2ZQLS CW 1-14NS RH 7 L07260 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TQMS-14 CW 5.50 L07628 409.00      
IMPELLER B2Z__ CW 7/8-9RH U 9" M01802 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM_7/8U 6-1/2F M02956 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM CW 6-1/2 FU M02957 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TRM 6-1/2FULL C M02958 409.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPL 1-1/4U 9FULL CI M06933 409.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPLS 7/8U 9"FULL CI M06939 409.00      
IMPELLER B2ZRL_ CW 7/8-9RH U 9 M06940 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM 1-1/4 ID X M07639 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM CW 5-11/16C M07640 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM_CW 7/8U 4CU M07641 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM_CW 4-11/16C M07642 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM_ 7/8U 5-1/4 M07643 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM_CW 5-7/16CU M07644 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM_CW 6-3/16CU M07645 409.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPL 1-1/4U 8-5/16CU M07663 409.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPL C2 1-1/4U 7-9/1 M07664 409.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPMS 7/8U 5-11/ M07683 409.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPLS 7/8U 7-9/16CUT M07761 409.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPLS 7/8U 8-5/16CUT M07762 409.00      
IMPELLER (CW) 9 DIA FULL, OR, S15268 409.00      
RING,BALANCE 4-3/4 ID X 9 OD B S19911 409.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 1-1/4 ID X 4-15 M07647 410.00      
BRACKET B2-1/2TQ_-8 5-3/4 ENG L01600 411.00      
RING,BALANCE 4-1/8 ID FIT B3EP L03697 411.00      
BEARING,TAKE UP 1-3/4BORE T-2_ S18837 411.00      
SEAT,CHECK VALVE B1-1/2ZK SELF M04194 412.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ERB_ 2-3/16D 24-3 M06675 413.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ER_ 1-7/16DIA X 1 M06894 413.00      
KIT,SHAFT REPLACEMENT B3ZRM KE B08016 414.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 18.18LG 304 L06975 415.00      
Seal,Shaft Mech 1-7/8 Type 21 M10339 415.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM_ 7/8U 6-1/2FULL M02959 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM_ 1-1/4U 6-1/2CU M02960 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TRM 6-1/2FULL CI 5/ M02961 417.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B3TPM 1-1/4 ID X 5-3/ M07648 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 1-1/4 ID X 6-1/ M07649 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM_ 7/8U 4-15/16CU M07651 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM_ 7/8U 5-1/8CUT M07652 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM_ 7/8U 5-3/4CUT M07653 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM_ 7/8U 6-1/4CUT M07654 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TPMS CW 7/8U 5-3/8C M07684 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TPMS CW 7/8U 6-1/8C M07685 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TQMS 5.90 (MACH.) M10450 417.00      
IMPELLER B3TQMS 5.20 (MACH.) M10451 417.00      
SPROCKET, TIMING BELT W/SPLIT S12693 417.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2Z_ CW 2" BSP DIS M08347 420.00      
IMPELLER 7.938 X 6.31 SILICON L07849 421.00      
IMPELLER 7.00 X 5.27 10T-1750 L08595 421.00      
REDUCER,ECCENTRIC MACH CI H05780 422.00      
BRACKET, HYDRAULIC MOTOR L05720 422.00      
IMPELLER C1-1/2TPHS 4.75C SIL M11210 424.00      
CASE, VOLUTE S14745 428.00      
RING,BALANCE 5ID X 8OD X 1-1/8 S19109 429.00      
RING,BALANCE S19507 429.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 59"LG M13878 430.00      
RING,BALANCE 3-7/8"ID X 8"OD B M06646 433.00      
IMPELLER C1-1/4TPMS 5.44C 7/16 M11207 433.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 3/4X38-1/4L 6S2D-6S S39939 434.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED ION NITRATE 90. L08580 435.00      
BRACKET B3TQ_S-10,12 7 ENG FIT L01590 437.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2-1/2T___ CW 2-1/ M08345 437.00      
INLET ADAPTER 6" WYE-DELTA MTR H05032 438.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B3Z___ CW 3" NPT D H00689 439.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B3ZRM_ CCW 3" DISC H00698 439.00      
CASE, VOLUTE CW FLANGED B3Z H05130 439.00      
IMPELLER 5.69DIA C1-1/4TPLS SI H05447 443.00      
IMPELLER 5.938DIA C1-1/TPMS SI H05449 443.00      
IMPELLER 4.875DIA C1-1/2TPHS S H05450 443.00      
IMPELLER C1-1/4TPMS 5.94C 7/16 M11205 443.00      
IMPELLER C1-1/4TPMS 5.69C 7/16 M11206 443.00      
IMPELLER C1-1/2TPHS 4.88C 7/16 M11209 443.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 20.36LG 304 L06976 445.00      
Skid Base H05248 447.00      
SPROCKET,TIMING BELT 60GRV W/O S11901 450.00      
SET,BELT,VEE (8) BX-55 T-2A RB S15626 450.00      
HOUSING,BEARING B1-1/2XQBS 1-1 M04520 451.00      
PUMP BODY MODEL 900 HAN-DPUMPE S28912 452.00      
SET,BELT,VEE (6) BX-78 T-2 RBR S18046 453.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2Z_M_ CW 7/8-9RH L01097 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPM_ 7/8U 9FULL L01218 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPM_CW 1-1/4U 9 L05120 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPM_ 7/8U 7-5/1 L06125 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPM_ 7/8U 8-3/8 L06126 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZQMS 7/8-9RH 8. L07643 455.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER CW B2-1/2ZPL 9"FULL 1 M02691 455.00      
IMPELLER C.W. 9" DIA FULL M02894 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZRL_ CW 7/8-9U M05831 455.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPH 1-1/4U 9FULL CI M07306 455.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPH CW 1-1/4U 8-5/8 M07667 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPL 1-1/4U 6-15 M07677 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPL 1-1/4U 7-11 M07678 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPL 1-1/4U 8-7/ M07688 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPL 1-1/4U 8-7/ M07689 455.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZP__CW 6-15/16C M07763 455.00      
RING,LANTERN 2-3/4ID X 3-3/4OD S14330 460.00      
SHAFT,HARDENED ION NITRATE 97. L08581 461.00      
BOWL,INT 10O2BL 1-1/2 SFT W/O L06296 463.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPL 6.0C 7/8U S M12222 464.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 78.50"LG 11STG M13543 464.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B1-1/2MRS 1-1/2NPT L01043 465.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B1W__ 1NPT DISCH C L04022 466.00      
CASE, VOLUTE CW FLANGED B3T H05129 470.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 65.13"LG M13880 471.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 62.38" LG. 8STG. M09919 472.00      
ASSEMBLY,DRIVE PULLEY,11PD & S S13777 472.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TRLS 6-1/2F SIL L08149 474.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM 6-9/16F 1-1 L08150 474.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM 6C 1-1/4U S L08151 474.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM 6-9/16F 7/8 L08176 474.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM 6C 7/8U SIl L08177 474.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPM_ 5-1/2C 7/8 L08179 474.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TPL_ 6-1/2F 7/8 L08181 474.00      
RETAINER,MECH SEAL 1-7/8 TYPE M07603 474.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 22.55LG 304 L06977 475.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2TQMS 6.125 1-14 L07724 476.00      
FLANGE,COMPANION 12 X 19 S11795 477.00      
IMPELLER C2MPS 4-1/2C CW SILIC H05500 478.00      
IMPELLER CW 4.62D 7/16-20UNF S M10801 478.00      
IMPELLER CW 4.44DIA SILICON BR M10802 478.00      
IMPELLER CW 4.53DIA SILICON BR M10803 478.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 2-1/8TYPE21 LO S32016 479.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B3Z___ 3NPT DISCH H03517 486.00      
Case, Volute CW Flanged H05238 486.00      
SHAFT,PMP 3/4X58-1/4L 6S2D-10S S39943 486.00      
RING,BALANCE B_EX_B_ 7-1/2ID 1 M06728 488.00      
INTAKE ADAPTOR MACH 6 MTR H05063 489.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPMS 9.00F 7/8U CI M11215 489.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM 5-5/8C 1-1/4U S L08078 491.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM 6-3/16C 1-1/4U L08079 491.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM 4-1/4C 7/8U SIL L08080 491.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM 5C 7/8U SILICON L08081 491.00      
IMPELLER B2TPM 5-5/8C 7/8U SIL L08082 491.00      
IMPELLER B2TPMS 6-3/16C 7/8U S L08083 491.00      
IMPELLER B2TPMS 6.5F 7/8U SIL L08160 491.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B2TPM_ CW 6-1/2" FULL M09702 491.00      
CASE,DISCHARGE 8"NPT FOR 10" T H05069 492.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B1-1/2T___CW 1-1/2 L01018 494.00      
SLEEVE, BOWL 5 ID X 22.22 LG 9 L07135 496.00      
BRACKET B_ZR_ 9-1/8OD FIT CI W H01679 497.00      
SET,BELT,VEE (8) BX-71 T-2A RB S15854 504.00      
10BOWL 10GC/10O4C W/O WRG VTP L06331 505.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 24.73LG 304 L06978 506.00      
IMPELLER B3Z_M 9C CCW CI1.25U M12462 508.00      
IMPELLER B3ZRMS 8.44CUT 7/8-9U L07604 509.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 73.38" LG. 9STG. M09914 509.00      
MECH SEAL 1.75 TYPE 21 SHORT V M12474 509.00      
BRACKET B_Z POWER FRAME  MACHINED M12332 512.00      
SHAFT, PUMP SUB. 165.25" LG 30 L06897 513.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL 7-3/16C 1-1 H05458 517.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL 7-3/16C 7/8 H05459 517.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL 7-7/8C 1-1/ H05460 517.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL 8-3/4C 1-1/ H05461 517.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPLS 7-7/8C 7/8 H05463 517.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPLS 8-3/4C 7/8 H05464 517.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPHS 7-15/16C 7 H05679 517.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPH 9F 1-1/4U S L08153 517.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPH 8-5/8C 1-1/ L08155 517.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPH 7-15/16C 1- L08156 517.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZRL 9F 7/8-9UNC M11096 517.00      
IMPELLER CW 7/8-9RH 7.48C B3ZQ L07644 518.00      
IMPELLER B3Z_M CW 7/8-9RHU 9FU M02153 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZRM_ CCW 7/8-9LH U M02181 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM CW 7/8U 9FULL C M02210 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM 1-1/4U 9FULL CI M02911 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL CW 1-1/4U 9FULL M03380 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZQM_ CW 7/8-9U 9FUL M04275 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZRM CCW 9FULL X 7/8 M06852 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL 1-1/4U 6.75 CI M07705 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL 1-1/4U 7.25 Cut M07706 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL 1-1/4U 7.75" Cu M07707 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL 1-1/4U 8.62 Cut M07708 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM_ 7/8U 6-1/16CUT M07709 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM_ 7/8U 7CUT CI 7 M07710 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM 1-1/4U 7CUT CI M07711 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM 1-1/4U 7-7/8CUT M07712 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM 1-1/4U 8-7/16CU M07713 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPMS 7/8U 7-7/8CUT M07764 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM_ 7/8U 8-7/16CUT M07765 518.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPMS 7/8U 8-23/32 C M09254 518.00      
MECH SEAL 1.75 TYPE 21 LONG VI M12475 518.00      
3.5HP RECOIL START THREADED SH H05348 521.00      
BEARING,BALL,DOUBLE ROW AFBMA S14049 521.00      
BRACKET B_ZR_ 9-1/8 PUMP FIT C H00553 523.00      
BRACKET B_ZR_ 9-1/8"PUMP H00957 523.00      



Description Part # List  
SHAFT,PMP 3/4X73-1/4L 6S2D-13S S39946 526.00      
SLEEVE, BOWL 5 ID X 24.41 LG 1 L07136 527.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPL 7-9/16C 1-1/4U L08073 531.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPL 8-5/16C 1-1/4U L08074 531.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPL 9F 1-1/4U SIL B L08075 531.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPLS 7-9/16C 7/8U S L08076 531.00      
IMPELLER B2ZPLS 8-5/16C 7/8U S L08077 531.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM 5-1/4C 1-1/ L08085 531.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM 5-11/16C 1- L08086 531.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM 6-1/2F 1-1/ L08087 531.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM 4C 7/8U SIL L08088 531.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM 4-11/16C 7/ L08089 531.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM 5-1/4C 7/8U L08090 531.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM 5-7/16C 7/8 L08091 531.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPMS 5-11/16C 7 L08092 531.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM 6-3/16C 7/8 L08093 531.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2TPM 6-1/2F 7/8U L08094 531.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 80.62 LG. 10STG. M09916 532.00      
BEARING, BALL SINGLE ROW AFBMA M09974 537.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 26.91LG 304 L06979 538.00      
TOP BOWL ENAM 8DC 308412104 539.00      
SLEEVE, BOWL 5 ID X 25.25 LG 1 L07129 539.00      
GLAND,PACKING 5_Q_,6_Q_,5_RJ_, S15715 541.00      
IMPELLER B3TPH 6-1/2F 7/8U SIL H05474 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPH 6-1/2F 1-1/4U S H05475 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPMS 6-1/8C 7/8U SI L08167 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 6-1/4C 7/8U SIL L08168 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 6-1/2F 7/8U SIL L08169 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 5-3/4C 7/8U SIL L08172 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPMS 5-3/8C 7/8U SI L08173 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 5-1/8C 7/8U SIL L08174 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 4-15/16C 7/8U S L08175 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 4-15/16C 1-1/4U L08183 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 5-3/8C 1-1/4U S L08184 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 6-1/8C 1-1/4U S L08186 543.00      
IMPELLER B3TPM 6-1/2F 1-1/4U S L08187 543.00      
CASE, VOLUTE FLANGED B2T H05523 544.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2T_ CW 2" NPT DIS L01022 544.00      
BRACKET B_ZP_ 4-1/2AK CI 1-1/2 L05332 544.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPL 8.88C 1-1/4U CI M12171 544.00      
BRACKET 8-1/2AK MOTOR TYPE A C M00631 545.00      
RING,BALANCE B_J_B_S 1-7/8TYPE M05073 545.00      
BRACKET FOR MDL. B3ZRMS H05119 552.00      
SHAFT,PMP 3/4X83-1/4L 6S2D-15S S39947 552.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 87.62 LG. 14STG. M09913 555.00      
IMPELLER B1WQS-9 7.354C 1-14UN M12221 556.00      
SLEEVE, BOWL 5 ID X 26.58 LG 1 L07137 557.00      
SLEEVE, BOWL 5 ID X 28.77 LG 1 L07138 558.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 78.13"LG M13884 558.00      
CASING,VITAULIC B3ZRM C.W. H04040 562.00      



Description Part # List  
CASING,VITAULIC B3ZRM C.C.W. H04041 562.00      
RING,BALANCE 4-3/4 ID X 9 OD B S19904 562.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 29.09LG 304 L06980 565.00      
SHAFT,PMP 3/4X88-1/4L 6S2D-16S S39948 565.00      
ADAPTER,INTAKE 7T SUB W/8" MOT H05725 567.00      
IMPELLER B1WP 5-3/4C 7/8U SILI H05454 569.00      
IMPELLER B1WP 6-11/16C 7/8U SI H05455 569.00      
IMPELLER B1WP 7-1/2F 1-1/4U SI H05457 569.00      
IMPELLER CW 7.50DIA 7/8U SILIC L07923 569.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-1/4 TYPE21 F M11961 569.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-3/4 TYPE21 F M11962 569.00      
SHAFT, 1-9/16 X 18 LG M00543 570.00      
BALANCE HUB MACHINED M12175 570.00      
MECH SEAL TUNGCAR/SILCAR/VITON M13727 572.00      
MECH SEAL TUNGCAR/SILCAR/VITON M13728 572.00      
SHAFT B6EXQBH 1-1/2" X 10T M12179 573.00      
SHEAVE,DRIVE 4BELT 1-3/4U18.3P L04329 575.00      
SHAFT,PMP 3/4X93-1/4L 6S2D-17S S39949 580.00      
IMPELLER B5WP 6C 7/8U SILICON H05497 582.00      
IMPELLER B5WP 6-3/4C 7/8U SILI H05498 582.00      
IMPELLER B5WPS 7F 7/8U SILICON H05499 582.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1-3/8-10T 2-1/2EXT M11108 585.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPL 6-15/16C 1- H05469 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPL 7-11/16C 1- H05470 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPL 8-7/16C 1-1 H05471 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPL 8-7/8C 1-1/ H05472 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPLS 6-15/16C 7 H05473 592.00      
IMPELLER CW 8-1/4C 1-1/4U 50HZ L08147 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPMS 9F 7/8U SI L08163 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPM 6-3/16C 7/8 L08164 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPM 7-5/16C 7/8 L08165 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPM 8-3/8C 7/8U L08166 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPMS 9F 1-1/4U L08190 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZPM 8-3/8C 1-1/ L08191 592.00      
Seal, Shaft 1-3/4" Type 2 John M10227 592.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2ZRL 9F 7/8-9RH M11095 592.00      
COVER,SUCTION B2ZP2S 9-1/8OD C L04597 593.00      
MOTOR,JET PUMP 3HP 3600RPM 460 S22939 593.00      
BODY, VALVE 6X6 H02200 594.00      
CASE,CIRCULAR B1-1/2XQBS 1-1/2 L03030 594.00      
COUPLING, DIRECT DRIVE OMEGA E H05220 595.00      
CASE,VOLUTE FLANGED B2Z H05524 597.00      
CASE,VOLUTE FLANGED B2-1/2T H05532 597.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2-1/2T___ CW 2-1/ L01023 597.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B1-1/2Z__CW 1-1/2" L01025 597.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2Z__CW 2" NPT DIS L01026 597.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2-1/2Z__CW 2-1/2" L01027 597.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B1-1/2Z_H_ 1-1/2NP L03075 597.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ZQ_ 1-3/8-10T 2.5 M02711 598.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ZQ_ 1-3/8-10T 3EX M04154 598.00      



Description Part # List  
SLEEVE, BOWL 5 ID X 29.62 LG 1 L07131 599.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2X_KLS-3 2NPT DIS H02434 602.00      
ADAPTER,INTAKE 7T-175/500 8MTR H05844 609.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2E_ CCW 2-1/2DISC L04306 614.00      
IMPELLER B2ZRKL CCW 7/8-9NC LH L02773 615.00      
IMPELLER B3T_KS 7/8ID 6.593DIA M05622 617.00      
IMPELLER B3TPKS 7/8U 6-19/32C M07232 617.00      
IMPELLER B3TPKS 7/8U 6-19/32C M07239 617.00      
IMPELLER B3TPKS 7/8U 6-19/32C M07240 617.00      
IMPELLER B3TPKLS 1U 1/2BA CI 1 M07241 617.00      
IMPELLER B3TRKS 5/8-18RH U 6-1 M07242 617.00      
IMPELLER B3TQKHS 1-14NF 6-19/3 M07243 617.00      
IMPELLER B3TQKHS CW 7/8U 6.593 M07748 617.00      
Impeller B3TQKHS-14 CW 6.594 C M10497 617.00      
IMPELLER 6.594DIA 1-14UNS-2B B M10732 617.00      
IMPELLER B3TQKLS-10 6.563DIA 1 M10835 617.00      
IMPELLER 6-19/32 DIA X 1/2 BA S15336 617.00      
IMPELLER 6-19/32 DIA X 3/4 BA, S15337 617.00      
IMPELLER B3TQKLS CW 7/8U 1/2BA S29705 617.00      
BRACKET B_EP_S 8-1/2" AK CI L04616 624.00      
BRACKET-1 1/4IN X 8 1/2 FOR ME L05122 625.00      
BRACKET,SEAL CONST 56J 4-5/8PU M02725 627.00      
5HP RECOIL START THREADED SHAF H05328 628.00      
SHAFT, PUMP B6EXQBM (MACHINING H05113 637.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_ZQ_ 1-3/8-10T 1-5 M02620 637.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_JQB_ 1-1/2-10T 3" M06183 637.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_JQB_ 1-3/8-10T 3. M06184 637.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_JQB_ 1-3/8-10T 3. M06185 637.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_JQB_ 1-3/8-10T 3E M06186 637.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_JQB_ 1-3/8-10T 2- M06187 637.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_JQB_ 1-3/8-10T 2- M06188 637.00      
IMPELLER CW 1-1/4U 9.74C B2EQL L07642 640.00      
IMPELLER B2EPH 10FULL CI DIA C M05048 640.00      
IMPELLER B2EPBHH CW 10-7/16F 1 M05059 640.00      
IMPELLER B2EPBL CW 1-1/4U 9-15 M05060 640.00      
IMPELLER CW B2ERBHH 10-7/16FUL M05171 640.00      
IMPELLER B2E_L CCW 10FULL CI M05697 640.00      
IMPELLER B2ERHH CCW 10-7/16FUL M06893 640.00      
IMPELLER B2EQ_HH CW 10-7/16OD M06915 640.00      
IMPELLER B2E_HH 10-7/16FULL CI M07026 640.00      
IMPELLER B2EPBHH CW 1-1/4U 9-3 M07694 640.00      
IMPELLER B2EPBHH CW 1-1/4U 10- M07695 640.00      
IMPELLER B2EPBL CW 1-1/4U 9-1/ M07696 640.00      
IMPELLER B2EQL CW 1-1/4U 10 DI S14089 640.00      
Shaft,Pump B6EXQBH 1.5-10T x 3 H05145 643.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B6EXQB_ 1.5-10T X 3 H05288 643.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B6EXQBH 1.5-10T 3OD H05637 643.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B6EXQB_ 1.5-10T 3.7 M06443 643.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_EXQ_S 1-1/2-10T 3 M06735 643.00      
MTR 3HP 3600/60/3 OD 200-230/4 S22841 644.00      



Description Part # List  
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 91.38"LG M13889 646.00      
IMPELLER B4T_KL 6-19/32FULL 7/ M05491 648.00      
IMPELLER B4T_KHS CW 6.593F 7/8 M05524 648.00      
IMPELLER B4TQKLS-18 6.594 CUT M10498 648.00      
DISC,ISOLATOR 1-3/8"-10T M04652 649.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1-1/2-10T SPLINE 2- M05740 651.00      
IMPELLER B4ERBL CW 1-1/4U 9FUL M06435 653.00      
IMPELLER B3EPBL 1-5/8U 10-7/16 L05599 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EPBL CW 1-5/8U 10-1 L06116 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EPM 9-3/8CUT CI M04817 660.00      
IMPELLER B3E_M CW 1-1/4U 10-7/ M04820 660.00      
IMPELLER B3ERM CW 10-7/16FULL M06903 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EQBL CW 10-7/16FULL M07316 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EPBL CW 1-/4U 9-5/8 M07317 660.00      
IMPELLER B3E_BL 10-7/16FULL 1- M07318 660.00      
IMPELLER B3ERBL CCW 10-7/16F 1 M07319 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EPM CW 1-1/4U 8-11/ M07699 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EPM CW 1-1/4U 9-3/8 M07700 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EPBL CW 1-1/4U 7-13 M07701 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EPBL CW 1-1/4U 8-9/ M07702 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EPBL CW 1-1/4U 9-1/ M07703 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EPMS CW 7/8U 8-11/1 M07752 660.00      
IMPELLER B3EPBL 1-1/4U 10-5/16 M09241 660.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1"DIA X 222"LG SPLI L07495 667.00      
DISC, ISOLATOR, SPLINED 1-3/8- M03968 667.00      
IMPELLER B4ZRK CW 9.089F 7/8-9UNC M13584 667.00      
IMPELLER B4Z 9.089C 1.25U CI M13644 667.00      
IMPELLER B2ZP2S 2ND STG CW 8-1 L07646 668.00      
BODY,DISCH PRIMING 5X5   VALVE H02203 669.00      
BRACKET B4TQKLS MACHINED H05263 669.00      
IMPELLER B3ZRMS 9F 7/8-9UNC SI M11653 672.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM 8-7/16C 1-1/4U H05476 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM 7-7/8C 1-1/4U S H05477 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM 7C 1-1/4U SILIC H05478 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM 9F 1-1/4U SILIC H05479 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM 6-1/16C 7/8 SIL H05480 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPM 7C 7/8U SILICON H05481 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPMS 7-7/8C 7/8U SI H05482 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPMS 8-7/16C 7/8U S H05483 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL 6-3/4C 1-1/4U S H05484 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL 7-1/4C 1-1/4U S H05485 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL 7.75C 1-1/4U SI H05486 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL 8.63C 1-1/4U SI H05487 675.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPL 9F 1-1/4U SILIC H05488 675.00      
BRACKET B_JPBS 12-1/2AK CI H03301 676.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B3T__CW 3" NPT DIS L01104 678.00      
BRACKET B_TP_ 7/8U 4-1/2AK CI L01525 678.00      
COVER,SUCTION 5W_ 6NPT SUCT CI M05873 678.00      
INLET ADAPTER 8"SUB W/8" MOTOR L06690 679.00      
IMPELLER B4ZKQLS-30 9.098FULL M05636 683.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER 9.089 DIA X 1 BA 7/8- M05637 683.00      
IMPELLER B4ZKQHS-37 9.089FULL M05638 683.00      
IMPELLER B4Z_KS 9.09DIA X 21/3 M05639 683.00      
IMPELLER 9.089 DIA X 1 BA (U = M05640 683.00      
IMPELLER B4ZPKS 9.089"FULL 7/1 M07561 683.00      
IMPELLER B4ZQKHS 3/4BA 7/8THRD M08094 683.00      
IMPELLER B4Z_KHS 1BA 7/8THD CI M08095 683.00      
IMPELLER 9.089 DIA X 1 BA (U = S31352 683.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 97.63"LG M13891 688.00      
SHAFT KIT B_ER_ 1-3/8DIA X 17L B60633 689.00      
CASE,DISCHARGE 8"BSP FOR 10" T H05070 693.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 38.39LG 304 L06982 694.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1-3/8-10T 2-1/2EXT H05544 702.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1-3/8-10T 2-3/4EXT H05545 702.00      
SHAFT,PUMP 1-3/8-10T 3EXT B2EQ H05546 702.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_EQBL 1-3/8-10T 2- M04918 702.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_EQBL 1-3/8-10T 2- M04919 702.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_EQBL 1-3/8-10T 3E M04920 702.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B6ZRHS CW 7/8-9RH L08603 704.00      
RING,WEARING MDL 10GR 10IDX11O M00999 704.00      
CASE,DRIVE B1-1/2XQBS 2.4:1SPE L05397 709.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2ZPLS 9F 1-1/4U H05465 712.00      
CASE,VOLUTE FLANGED B2Z-H H05543 713.00      
KIT,SHAFT B_ZQ_ 1-3/8-10T 2-1/ B71878 727.00      
KIT,SHAFT B_ZQ_ 1-3/8-10T 3EXT B71879 727.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 40.57LG 304 L06983 729.00      
BRACKET FOR MDL. 10S2AH & 10S2 H05157 732.00      
10 BRACKET FOR 6 SUB MOTOR H05158 732.00      
ASSEMBLY,U-JOINT 1000RPM S16542 744.00      
MECHANICAL SEAL J.CRANE HSP-13 1000000897 748.00      
ASSEMBLY,U-JOINT 540 RPM S13912 753.00      
IMPELLER B4EPBM CW 1-5/8U10-7/ L05889 756.00      
IMPELLER B4EPBM 1-1/4U 10-7/16 L05892 756.00      
IMPELLER B4ERBM 10-7/16 DIA CU L06015 756.00      
IMPELLER B4ERBM CCW 10-7/16FUL L06020 756.00      
IMPELLER B4EPBM CW 1-1/4U7-3/1 L06131 756.00      
IMPELLER B4EPBM CW 1-1/4U 7-3/ L06132 756.00      
IMPELLER B4EPBM CW 1-1/4U8-3/1 L06133 756.00      
IMPELLER B4EPBM CW 1-5/8U 8-3/ L06134 756.00      
IMPELLER B4EPBM CW 1-5/8U 9-5/ L06135 756.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPBHS 75HP CW 9" DI L06797 756.00      
IMPELLER 4E_ LH 10-7/16FULL 1- M02319 756.00      
IMPELLER 4WPBL CW 1-1/4"U 7"FU M02458 756.00      
IMPELLER B4E_M_ CW 1-1/4U 10-7 M04821 756.00      
IMPELLER B4E_BL CW 9"DIA 1-1/4 M06434 756.00      
IMPELLER B4ERM 10-7/16FULL CI M06902 756.00      
IMPELLER B4E_M CW 1-1/4U 9-7/8 M07704 756.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPBH 1-1/4U 7.125CU M07714 756.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPBH 1-1/4U 7.813CU M07715 756.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPBH 1-1/4U 8.313CU M07716 756.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B3ZPBH 1-1/4U 8.813CU M07717 756.00      
BRACKET B_ZP_ 8-1/2AK CI 1-1/2 L05331 758.00      
SHEAVE,DRIVE 8BELT 1-7/8U 4.94 M05715 758.00      
SLEEVE, BOWL 5 ID X 41.10 LG 1 L07132 760.00      
COUPLING, DIRECT DRIVE OMEGA E H05312 768.00      
BEARING,BALL DOUBLE ROW AFBMA S18336 773.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 110.63"LG M13895 774.00      
IMPELLER B6ZRM_ CCW 6-1/4 X 7- L02186 776.00      
IMPELLER B6ZRLS CW 7/8-9RH U 9 L07263 776.00      
IMPELLER B6Z_H_ CW 7/8-9RH U 9 M04186 776.00      
IMPELLER B6Z_L_ CW 7/8-9RH U 9 M04272 776.00      
IMPELLER B6ZPL CW 7/8U 8 X 9 D M04346 776.00      
IMPELLER B6ZPL CW 1-1/4U 8 X 9 M04348 776.00      
IMPELLER B6ZPH CW 1-1/4U 8 X 9 M04349 776.00      
IMPELLER 6YL 1ID (8 X 9)FULL C M04418 776.00      
IMPELLER B6ZPL 1-1/4U 6-1/8 X M07718 776.00      
MPELLER B6ZPL 7-9/16 X 8-9/16C M07719 776.00      
IMPELLER B6ZPH 1-1/4U 6-1/4 X M07720 776.00      
IMPELLER B6ZPH 1-1/4U 7-1/8 X M07721 776.00      
IMPELLER B6ZPH 1-1/4 7-11/16 8 M07722 776.00      
IMPELLER B6ZPLS 7/8U 6-1/8 X 8 M07766 776.00      
SLEEVE,BOWL 5 ID X 44.93LG 304 L06985 791.00      
SHAFT,PUMP B_EXQ__S 2-10T 3-7/ M06955 798.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 2-1/2 TYPE 2 B S30320 805.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2EPL 9-15/16C 1- H05466 806.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2EPL 10-3/16C 1- H05467 806.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2EPLS 10-7/16F 7 H05468 806.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2EQL 10.44F 1-1/ H05763 806.00      
CASE,VOLUTE FLANGED B2-1/2Z H05534 807.00      
MOTOR AOS K56P2EC11A1 2HP 1PH 230V 60HZ M13783 810.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 117.13"LG M13897 818.00      
SLEEVE, BOWL 5 ID X 45.46 LG 1 L07133 820.00      
BRACKET BZ 8-1/2AK STUFF BOX H00687 823.00      
BRACKET B__P__ 1-9/32 ID X 4-1 H00950 823.00      
SHAFT KIT B2ERBH CW B60659 830.00      
IMPELLER B2EPBHH 10-7/16FULL B L06661 832.00      
IMPELLER B2E 9.94C 1-1/4U SILI M10989 832.00      
IMPELLER B2E 9.25C 1-1/4U SILI M10990 832.00      
BRACKET B_ZP_S 12-1/2 ENG FIT L06779 833.00      
IMPELLER 9.25"DIA 1-1/4U M11547 840.00      
IMPELLER B3EPBLS 8.56C 1-1/4U M11556 840.00      
IMPELLER B3JRBMS 12.44CUT 1-1/ H05325 842.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2JRMBMS 12.44CUT H05376 842.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2JRMBMS 13.20CUT H05377 842.00      
IMPELLER B3JPBM_ CW 1-1/4U 13- L03001 842.00      
IMPELLER B_JP_ CW 1-1/4U 13-1/ L03004 842.00      
IMPELLER B3J_BM CW 13-1/2FULL L03038 842.00      
IMPELLER B3J_BL CW 13-1/2FULL L03039 842.00      
IMPELLER B2-1/2J_BL 1-1/2-6RH L03077 842.00      
IMPELLER B3JRBM CCW 13-1/2F 1- L03115 842.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B_JP_CW 1-1/4U 11-3/8 L06170 842.00      
IMPELLER B_JP_CW 1-1/4U 13-3/1 L06172 842.00      
IMPELLER B3JPBL CW 1-1/4U 11CU L06173 842.00      
IMPELLER B3JPBL CW 1-1/4U 12-1 L06174 842.00      
IMPELLER B3JPBL CW 1-1/4U 12-7 L06175 842.00      
IMPELLER B3JPBM CW 1-1/4U 10-3 L06176 842.00      
IMPELLER B3JPBM CW 1-1/4U 11-1 L06177 842.00      
IMPELLER B3JPBM CW 1-1/4U 12-7 L06179 842.00      
FRAME,TRAILER T-1 TRACTO-RAIN L01291 843.00      
BRACKET B3ZPBH 12-1/2 OD FIT C L05511 845.00      
BRACKET B6EXPB_ 12-1/2AK CI H03688 846.00      
RING, BALANCE 4-3/4 FIT X 10-3 L06594 850.00      
SHEAVE, V-BELT W/6B GROOVES M09412 854.00      
BRACKET B_ZP_S 2-1/8 ID X 8-1/ L04615 856.00      
IMPELLER B3EPBLS 7.81C 1-1/4U M11555 856.00      
IMPELLER B3EPBLS 10.13C 1-5/8U M11554 857.00      
CASE,VOLUTE FLANGED B2-1/2Z W/ H05629 859.00      
ASSEMBLY,PUMP PULLEY,7.4PD & S S22404 859.00      
SHEAVE,DRIVE 4BELT 1-3/4U 18.3 L03546 865.00      
SHAFT KIT, B6ZRHS MEGA B73052 870.00      
SHAFT KIT, B3ZRMS MEGA B73053 870.00      
SEAL,MECH SHAFT 1-1/4 TYPE21 F M11960 885.00      
BRACKET-1 1/4IN X 12 1/2 L05116 891.00      
FLANGE,EXHAUST 1-1/4 NPT S32362 892.00      
BRACKET B_JPB_S 8-1/2AK CI H03300 909.00      
CAP,BEARING & DRIP FOR B_ZR BR S10736 914.00      
SHEAVE,DRIVE 8BELT 1-7/8U 5.12 M05714 928.00      
SHAFT TURB CHROME PLTD 133.77"LG M13898 929.00      
IMPELLER B6ZPLS 9 X 8 1-1/4U SIL BRZ M11567 932.00      
BRACKET B_ZP_ 8-1/2AK CI 1-13/ L03827 947.00      
SEAL, MECH SHAFT (SELECT S32279 947.00      
CASE,VOLUTE 1ST STG B1-1/2WP2S L04460 948.00      
IMPELLER B4JRMBHS 10.88CUT 1-1 H05390 952.00      
SHAFT,TELESCOPE B_ZQ_-37 S13499 952.00      
BODY,PRIMER EXHAUST SPK ARSNG H02303 953.00      
IMPELLER B5E_BH 10-7/16FULL 1- L04513 954.00      
IMPELLER B5EPH CW 1-1/4U 8-15/ L06117 954.00      
IMPELLER B5EPH CW 1-1/4U 9-13/ L06118 954.00      
IMPELLER B5EPH 1-1/4U 10-7/16F L06611 954.00      
IMPELLER B5EPH 1-1/4U 8-15/16C L06614 954.00      
IMPELLER B5EPH 1-1/4U 9-13/16C L06615 954.00      
IMPELLER B5ERH CW 10-7/16 FULL L06709 954.00      
RING,BALANCE B6EX_B_S 8ODFIT 8 M04223 957.00      
IMPELLER 1004H 6-5/16 X 7-15/1 L00576 958.00      
CASE,VOLUTE B2Z_2 1ST STG CI H02863 961.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPBHS 9F 1-5/8U CW M11549 965.00      
IMPELLER B6ZPLS 8.56x7.56 1-1/ M11568 971.00      
IMPELLER B4JRMBHS 11.56CUT 1-1 H05391 972.00      
IMPELLER B4JRMBHS 12.56CUT CW H05392 972.00      
IMPELLER 13-1/2 X 13-1/4 DIA F L02406 972.00      



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B4JRBM CCW 13-1/2X13- L02407 972.00      
IMPELLER CW 13-1/2 X 13-1/4 DI L02413 972.00      
IMPELLER B4J_BHH CW 13-1/2FULL L05347 972.00      
IMPELLER B4JPBHH CW 13-1/2DIA L05348 972.00      
IMPELLER B4JPBHH CW 1-5/8U 13- L05400 972.00      
BRACKET B3ZPBHS 2-1/8 ID X 12- L05515 972.00      
IMPELLER B4JPBH CW 1-1/4U 13-1 L05807 972.00      
IMPELLER B4JRBH-CCW 13-1/2 DIA L05974 972.00      
IMPELLER B4J_BH CW 1-1/2-6RH U L05976 972.00      
IMPELLER B4JPBH CW 1-1/4U 10-1 L06180 972.00      
IMPELLER B4JPBH 10-3/4OD CUT C L06181 972.00      
IMPELLER B4JPBH 11-3/8"OD CUT L06182 972.00      
IMPELLER B4JPBH 1-1/4U 12-3/8C L06183 972.00      
IMPELLER B4JPBH 13-1/4OD CUT C L06184 972.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2WP2S 1ST STG CW L07979 973.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2WP2S 2ND STG CC L07980 973.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2WP2S 1ST STG CW L07981 973.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2WP2S 2ND STG CC L07982 973.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2WP2S 2ND STG CC L07983 973.00      
IMPELLER B1-1/2WP2S 1ST STG CW L07984 973.00      
BRACKET B_ZP_S 2-1/8 ID X 12-1 L04627 976.00      
BRACKET B_EPL 8-1/2AK CI 2-3/8 L03637 977.00      
CASE,DRIVE B1-1/2XQBS-__ H01879 978.00      
IMPELLER B4EPBM 1-1/4U 7-3/4CU L06617 982.00      
IMPELLER B3ZPBHS 8.813C  1-1/4 M11553 983.00      
BRACKET FOR 18HP B&S VANGUARD H05262 998.00      
KIT,SHAFT REPLACEMENT B_JRMB C B07596 1,001.00   
KIT,SHAFT REPLACEMENT B_JRMB C B07597 1,001.00   
IMPELLER B2ZP2S 2ND STG CW 7.1 L07988 1,002.00   
IMPELLER B2ZP2S 1ST STG CCW 7. L07989 1,002.00   
IMPELLER B2ZP2S 2ND STG CW 7.8 L07990 1,002.00   
IMPELLER B2ZP2S 2ND STG CW 8.5 L07992 1,002.00   
IMPELLER B2ZP2S 1ST STG CCW 9C L07993 1,002.00   
IMPELLER B2ZP2S 2ND STG CW 9C L07994 1,002.00   
BRACKET B_ZP_ 10-1/2AK CI L01561 1,003.00   
BRACKET B1-1/2WP2S 8-1/2AK CI 6-5/8PUMP L04428 1,012.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B1-1/2E_CW 1-1/2NP L03093 1,013.00   
IMPELLER 12O4M BRZ VTP CUT DIA L01801 1,014.00   
IMPELLER B6ZRHS CW 7/8-9RH 9F M11655 1,015.00   
SET,BELT,VEE (6) BX-55 T-2 RBR S13995 1,017.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4J_BH-CW 6-1/4 DI H03843 1,022.00   
BRACKET B_EP_S 4-1/2AK CI 1-1/ L05335 1,027.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B2-1/2J_CW 2-1/2NP H01928 1,053.00   
BRACKET B_ZP_S 10-1/2AK CI FOR L05117 1,056.00   
MECH SEAL 2.125" TYPE 21 M12476 1,064.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B2E___ CW 2NPT DIS L03482 1,067.00   
BRACKET,ENGINE 7-7/8ENGINE FIT L04825 1,069.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4G MACH CI H05778 1,084.00   
BRACKET (REV. B) H02995 1,089.00   
BRACKET B_ZP__ 1-25/32 ID X 12 L01563 1,089.00   



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B2ZP2S 1ST STG CCW 8. L07991 1,090.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B2ZRK_ 9-1/8"ID FI H01757 1,095.00   
IMPELLER B3JPBM 10-3/16C 1-1/4 H05659 1,095.00   
IMPELLER B3JPBM 11-1/8C 1-1/4U H05660 1,095.00   
IMPELLER B3JPBM 12-7/16C 1-1/4 H05661 1,095.00   
IMPELLER B3JPBM 13-1/2F 1-1/4U H05662 1,095.00   
IMPELLER B3JPBL 13-1/2F 1-1/4U H05668 1,095.00   
IMPELLER PARTS B2-1/2JPBM 13-3 H05669 1,095.00   
IMPELLER B3JPBL 12-1/16C 1-1/4 H05671 1,095.00   
IMPELLER B2-1/2JPBMS 11-3/8C 1 H05672 1,095.00   
IMPELLER B3JPBL 11C 1-1/4U SIL H05673 1,095.00   
IMPELLER B2-1/2JPBM 12-7/16C 1 H05681 1,095.00   
ASSEMBLY,U-JOINT 1000RPM S16543 1,095.00   
SHEAVE,COMPANION 6B GRV 20PD C S13957 1,116.00   
BRACKET,BALL BEARING B_ER_ 10- H02089 1,123.00   
CASE,VOLUTE FLANGED B2E H05530 1,123.00   
MTR 3HP 3600/60/1 TE 208/230V M10144 1,140.00   
KIT,SHAFT B_QB_ 1-3/8-10T 3"EX B71882 1,149.00   
KIT,SHAFT B_QB_ 1-1/2-10T 3EXT B71883 1,149.00   
ASSEMBLY,U-JOINT 540RPM T-2_ T S15658 1,149.00   
CASE, DRIVE L03332 1,152.00   
SHAFT KIT, B4JRMBHS B73051 1,154.00   
CASE,VOLUTE MACHINING MDL. B4E H05115 1,169.00   
SHAFT,TELESCOPE B2EQL_-30 1-7/ M04932 1,175.00   
IMPELLER - MOD B5E_BH (MACHINI H05088 1,183.00   
BRACKET B2ZP2S 8-1/2AK 1-3/4SE H02861 1,184.00   
BRACKET B_Z_S 4-1/2FIT SEAL CO H03214 1,184.00   
IMPELLER B5EPHS 10.44C 1.25U SIL BRZ M12492 1,188.00   
CASE,VOLUTE SLURRY W/2 PORTS H05557 1,192.00   
IMPELLER B4EPMS 10.44F 1-1/4U SIL BRZ M11558 1,194.00   
COVER,CASE,BACK MACHINING B6EX H05100 1,195.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B6Z__ CW 6"DISCH C H01750 1,196.00   
BRACKET 12-1/2AK B_EPB CI 2-5/ L05610 1,197.00   
PLATE,ADAPTOR,FWC 10ID 13-1/2O M04628 1,199.00   
BRACKET, FOR 8 IN SUB MOTOR H03340 1,200.00   
IMPELLER B5EPHS 9.81C 1-1/4U S M11564 1,216.00   
IMPELLER B5EPHS 10.44F 1-1/4U M11565 1,216.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B6ZR__ CCW 6DISCH H01115 1,217.00   
BRACKET,BALL BEARING B4JRMBHS H05103 1,227.00   
CASE,DRIVE B1-1/2XQBS-18 H03759 1,241.00   
Seal,Shaft Mech 2-1/8 Type 21 M10343 1,241.00   
IMPELLER B5EPHS 8.94C 1-1/4U S M11563 1,241.00   
SEAL TUNG&SIL CARB 1-1/8D SHOR M10811 1,242.00   
IMPELLER B4EPBMS 7.19C 1-1/4U M11559 1,248.00   
BRACKET - 16AK B_EPB CI FOR ME H03213 1,256.00   
IMPELLER B4JQBH 13-1/2F CW 1-1 H05724 1,262.00   
BRACKET, MOTOR (A LINE) W/1DIA H05058 1,272.00   
BRACKET B_EPBS 1-1/4U 12-1/2AK L04628 1,278.00   
IMPELLER B4G-BH 12.75C 1-1/2-6UNC SIL BR H05822 1,279.00   
BRACKET B___PB_CW 12-1/2AK CI H03622 1,285.00   



Description Part # List  
KIT,SHAFT B_QB_S 1-1/2-10T 3EX B71894 1,289.00   
9HP RECOIL START THREADED SHAF S30691 1,289.00   
SEAL TUNG&SIL CARB 1-1/4D SHOR M10813 1,294.00   
SEAL TUNG&SIL CARB 1-1/4D LONG M10814 1,294.00   
CASE, VOLUTE CW FLANGED B6ZR_ H05065 1,301.00   
IMPELLER B4G_BH CW 12-3/4C 1-1 H05882 1,309.00   
IMPELLER B4GPBH 12.56C 1-1/4U M11264 1,309.00   
IMPELLER B4GPBH 11.69C 1-1/4U M11265 1,309.00   
IMPELLER B4GPBH 11.06C 1-1/4U M11266 1,309.00   
IMPELLER B4GPBH 10.31C 1-1/4U M11267 1,309.00   
KIT,SHAFT B_QB_S 1-3/8-10T 2-1 B71891 1,316.00   
KIT,SHAFT B_QB_S 1-3/8-10T 2-3 B71892 1,316.00   
KIT,SHAFT B_QB_S 1-3/8-10T 3EX B71893 1,316.00   
IMPELLER B6JRMBMS 11.44CUT 1-1 H05386 1,325.00   
IMPELLER B6JRMBMS 12.19CUT 1-1 H05387 1,325.00   
CASE,VOLUTE 5W_ CW 7/8U CI L04436 1,329.00   
IMPELLER B4G_BH 12.75C 1-1/4U H05779 1,335.00   
IMPELLER B4GPBM 9.50C 1-1/4U S M11268 1,335.00   
IMPELLER B6J_BL CW 13-1/2FULL L02416 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBL CW 1-1/4U 13-1 L02420 1,351.00   
IMPELLER 13-1/2 DIA FULL, L02502 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM CW 1-5/8U 13-1 L05797 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM CW 1-1/4U 13-1 L05816 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JQBM CW 1-1/2-6RH U L05818 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JRBM CCW 13-1/2FULL L05819 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBL CW 1-1/4U 12-7 L06193 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBL CW 1-1/4U 11CU L06194 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBL CW 1-1/4U 11-3 L06195 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM CW 1-1/4U 10-1 L06196 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM CW 1-1/4U 11-7 L06197 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM CW 1-1/4U 12-3 L06198 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM CW 1-1/4U 12-5 L06199 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM CW 1-1/4U 10-7 L06200 1,351.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM CW 1-5/8U 12-3 L06201 1,351.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B3J_B 3NPT DISCH X H01863 1,359.00   
IMPELLER B4JPBH 13.5F CW 1-1/4 H05723 1,359.00   
IMPELLER B4JPBH 13.25C 1-1/4U M11269 1,359.00   
IMPELLER B4JPBH 12.38C 1-1/4U M11270 1,359.00   
IMPELLER B4JPBH 10.75C 1-1/4U M11272 1,359.00   
IMPELLER B4JPBH 10.06C 1-1/4U M11273 1,359.00   
IMPELLER B6ZPLS 8.25X6.12 7/8U M11566 1,365.00   
COVER,CASE U=2-3/16 CI H02375 1,379.00   
COVER,CASE B6EX_B_ 1-5/8U CI H02482 1,379.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B3JPB_ CCW 3NPT DI H01892 1,381.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B3T_K_S CW 3NPT DI H03741 1,382.00   
BRACKET, 16 IN MOTOR FIT H02762 1,385.00   
IMPELLER B4JPBH 11.38C 1-1/4U M11271 1,386.00   
BRACKET B_EP_S 12-1/2AK CI L05396 1,416.00   
COVER,CASE B6EXPBHS 2-3/16U CI H03557 1,421.00   
BRACKET B_EP_ 12-1/2AK CI 2-3/ L03497 1,422.00   



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B4JPBHS 12.75C 1.25U M12157 1,425.00   
CASE,VOLUTE FLANGED B3E H05536 1,433.00   
COVER,SUCTION 2ND STG B1-1/2WP L04468 1,451.00   
BRACKET,MOTOR B_JPB_S 16"AK 1- H03211 1,455.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B3E_B_ CW 3"NPT X H02087 1,461.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B3E_ CCW 3NPT CI H02703 1,461.00   
BRACKET B_ERB 10-1/2CASE FIT C H01941 1,465.00   
BRACKET B_ZQ_S SAE 4 1-1/8TYPE H04002 1,473.00   
IMPELLER FOR B1-1/2XPBS 3.50"D M09991 1,477.00   
IMPELLER B1-1/2XPBS 3.5OD SILI M10892 1,477.00   
IMPELLER B1-1/2XPBS 4.0OD SILI M10893 1,477.00   
IMPELLER B1-1/2XPBS 4.38D SILI M10894 1,477.00   
IMPELLER B4ERBMS 10.44F  1.25U M12321 1,497.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4JR_BHH CCW 3-3/4 H04004 1,500.00   
SEAL, MECH. SHAFT, J. CRANE, 1 S29487 1,503.00   
CASE,VOLUTE 2ND STG B1-1/2WP2S L04464 1,508.00   
IMPELLER B4EPBMS 7.75C 1-1/4U M11560 1,527.00   
BRACKET,B_ZRSHO FOR TYPE M08140 1,532.00   
IMPELLER 1-1/2Z_ (CW) 9 FULL S M00277 1,540.00   
BRACKET B_EP___ 12-1/2AK CI 2- L03712 1,554.00   
COVER,CASE MACH DUCTILE B6EXQB H05832 1,572.00   
BRACKET B_EQ_-30,37 7-7/8 ENG L03556 1,575.00   
BRACKET B_EPS 10-1/2AK FOR S,B L03218 1,586.00   
VOLUTE CASE B6J MACH CW M12070 1,590.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B6J_B_ CW 5-7/8DIS H00870 1,606.00   
IMPELLER 10T-1500 6.87 X 4.97 1000001246 1,607.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4J_BHH CW 7ID FIT H03951 1,627.00   
BRACKET FOR AK EQ 10-1/2 L03713 1,642.00   
SEAL TUNG&SIL CARB 1-3/4D LONG M10816 1,645.00   
BRACKET B_JPB_S 8ID X 12-1/2AK H03936 1,648.00   
IMPELLER B6ZPHS 8.69x7.69 1-1/ M11571 1,652.00   
CASE,VOLUTE 2ND STG B2ZP2S CI H02862 1,654.00   
BRACKET B_ZQ_S SAE 5 1-1/8TYPE H04003 1,654.00   
SEAL TUNG&SIL CARB 1-7/8D SHOR M10817 1,667.00   
SEAL TUNG&SIL CARB 1-7/8D LONG M10818 1,667.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4E_B_ CW 4DISCH C H01939 1,674.00   
SEAL TUNG&SIL CARB 1-3/4D SHOR M10815 1,678.00   
IMPELLER B6ZPHS 8X6.25 1-1/4U M11569 1,686.00   
IMPELLER B6ZPHS 9X8 1-1/4U SIL M11572 1,686.00   
VOLUTE CASE H03843 W/WEAR RING L06552 1,710.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B6JR_ CCW 5-7/8DIS H00871 1,732.00   
IMPELLER B5EPBM 7-9/16C 1-1/4U H05489 1,733.00   
IMPELLER B5EPBM 8-1/16C 1-5/8U H05490 1,733.00   
IMPELLER B5EPBM 8-13/16C 1-5/8 H05491 1,733.00   
IMPELLER B5EPBM 9-3/8C 1-5/8U H05492 1,733.00   
IMPELLER B5EPBM 9-7/8C 1-5/8U H05493 1,733.00   
IMPELLER B5EPBM CW 10-7/16FULL L05641 1,733.00   
FRAME,TRAILER T-2_ TRACTO-RAIN H03273 1,736.00   
BRACKET FOR 10S2A W/1-1/2SHAFT H04087 1,739.00   
IMPELLER B4EPBM 8.75C 1-5/8U S L08529 1,746.00   



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B4EPBMS 10.44F 1-5/8U M11562 1,746.00   
SHAFT,PUMP B__RB_ 2-3/16U STR M05317 1,749.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM 10-7/16C 1-1/4 H05682 1,755.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM 10-15/16C 1-1/ H05684 1,755.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM 11-7/16C 1-1/4 H05685 1,755.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM 12-3/16C 1-1/4 H05686 1,755.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM 12-5/16C 1-1/4 H05687 1,755.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM 13-1/2F 1-1/4U H05689 1,755.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM 12-3/4C 1-5/8U H05690 1,755.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBM 13-1/2F 1-5/8U H05691 1,755.00   
IMPELLER B6JQBM 13.5F 1-1/2-6R L08188 1,755.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B5EX_BH CW 4-13/16 H03348 1,763.00   
IMPELLER B4EPBMS 9.62C 1-5/8U M11561 1,781.00   
COVER, CASE (BACK) ALTER PER H H02761 1,795.00   
CASE,VOLUTE 5W_S CW 7/8U CI L05185 1,853.00   
SEAL,SHAFT MECH TUNGSTEN M10759 1,854.00   
COVER,SUCTION 5-1/2 ID B4EY_B_ L01541 1,869.00   
IMPELLER MDL 4E 9OD 1.1245ID 9 M05980 1,874.00   
KIT,SHAFT B6EXQB_ 1.5-10T3"EXT B71679 1,901.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B5E_CW 4-3/4 H02692 1,901.00   
IMPELLER MDL 6NR M00707 1,901.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B6J_BH CW 5-7/8 DI H02874 1,906.00   
SEAL TUNG&SIL CARB 2-1/8D LONG M10820 1,913.00   
BRACKET B_EPBS 12-1/2AK 10-1/2 L06315 1,924.00   
BRACKET B_ERB_S W/SEAL ALTERAT H02394 1,937.00   
BRACKET B_EXQ_ 3-3/8 ID SAE #3 H03705 1,950.00   
BRACKET,BALL BEARING HEAVY DUT H05508 1,950.00   
IMPELLER B8GRBM CCW 12-1/8FULL CI 1.390 L04519 1,966.00   
BRACKET FOR AK EQ 16 H02187 1,967.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4T_K_S CW 4 H02550 2,019.00   
BRACKET B_EP_S 8-1/2AK W/MECH L05334 2,064.00   
CASE, VOLUTE FLGD. B6EXQBM (MA H05096 2,065.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B6EXQBH CW FLANGED H05097 2,065.00   
SHAFT,PUMP B6EXQB_ 1.5-10T X 3 H05287 2,068.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4E_BL CCW 3-3/4DI H01940 2,069.00   
BRACKET,BALL BEARING B__R_B 1- H01599 2,119.00   
BRACKET B_JRS W/SEAL ALTERATIO H01838 2,119.00   
BRACKET B_ER_S 10-1/2 OX X 10- H03960 2,124.00   
IMPELLER B4EXPBL CW 15-1/2FULL H03529 2,128.00   
IMPELLER B4EXQBLS CW 2-3/16U 1 H03589 2,128.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4J_BH CCW 6-1/4 D H03848 2,128.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4ZKS 4 X 7-1/2DIS H02505 2,129.00   
BRACKET B_EQBL SAE 4 CI H02146 2,135.00   
BRACKET B_ZQ_ SAE #5 FLWH EDCP H00920 2,154.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBM CW 12-1/8FULL M03798 2,156.00   
IMPELLER B8G_BM CW 1-1/2U 12-1 M03799 2,156.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBM CW 1-1/4U 12-1 M03800 2,156.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBM CW 8-5/8 X 10- M07769 2,156.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBM 9-7/16 X 10-5/ M07770 2,156.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBM 1-1/4U 11-1/2C M07771 2,156.00   



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B8GPBM 9-3/8 X 10-5/8 M07772 2,156.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBM CW 10-5/8 X 11 M07773 2,156.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBM CW 10 X 10-3/4 M07774 2,156.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBM CW 10-13/16 X M07775 2,156.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBM CW 1-5/8U 11-1 M07776 2,156.00   
KIT,SHAFT B_EXQ_ 1-1/2-10T 3EX B71884 2,157.00   
BRACKET B_ZQ_ SAE #4 FLWH EDCP H00925 2,172.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4EX_B_ CW 3-13/16 H03356 2,200.00   
IMPELLER B5EXQBHS 15-1/2FULL 2 H03421 2,208.00   
IMPELLER B5EXPBH CW 15-1/2FULL H03433 2,208.00   
IMPELLER B4EXPBL CW 14-1/2CUT H03900 2,208.00   
IMPELLER B5EXPBH CW 14-3/8CUT H03901 2,208.00   
BRACKET B_JQB_S SAE #3 FW HSG H04012 2,213.00   
BRACKET B_JQB_S SAE #4 FLYWHEE H04013 2,256.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4EY_ CCW 3-3/4DIS L01538 2,262.00   
BRACKET, B6EXQBM SAE 3 FLYWHEE H04077 2,288.00   
PLATE, ADAPTOR, 11-3/4 ID X 16 M05088 2,292.00   
CASE,VOLUTE CCW 4E_S CI H02455 2,335.00   
IMPELLER B6JRBL CCW 13-1/2FULL L02417 2,401.00   
IMPELLER L05017 2,401.00   
IMPELLER B6JRBL 1-1/4U 10-3/4D L05142 2,401.00   
IMPELLER B6J_BL CCW 1-3/8U 11C L05275 2,401.00   
IMPELLER L05614 2,401.00   
CASE, VOLUTE B4E H05751 2,417.00   
IMPELLER B4E CCW SIL BRZ L08193 2,434.00   
Bracket B_JPB_ H02384 2,446.00   
BRACKET B_EXQ_S SAE #2 CI 15-3 H03416 2,446.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B4EY_B_CW 3-3/4 DI L01536 2,446.00   
BRACKET B3ZPBHS W/2-1/8 MECH S H04088 2,451.00   
BRACKET B_JPB 12-1/2AK CI 1-3/ H01601 2,459.00   
BRACKET B_JQB_ SAE #5 FLYWHEEL H01594 2,481.00   
BRACKET B_JQB_ SAE #4 FLYWHEEL H01595 2,506.00   
REPLACEMENT SHAFT KIT B6EXRBH B75202 2,508.00   
BRACKET B_JQB_S SAE #2 FLYWHL H04011 2,509.00   
6HP RECOIL START THREADED SHAF H05332 2,523.00   
BRACKET B_JQB_ SAE #3 FW HSG C H01596 2,534.00   
18HP ELECTRICSTART THREADED SH H05159 2,536.00   
BRACKET B_TQ_S SAE #5 CI H03583 2,548.00   
IMPELLER B6EXPBH 14.0C 1-5/8U L08531 2,550.00   
BRACKET B_JQB_ SAE #2 FLYWHL H H01597 2,559.00   
BRACKET B_EXPB_ 12-1/2AK CI H03684 2,573.00   
COVER,BACK CASE B6EXPB_S,SHORT H03998 2,573.00   
BRACKET B_JQB_ SAE #1 FW H01598 2,588.00   
IMPELLER B6EX_BL CW 1-5/8U 15- L05156 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EX_BL CW 2-3/16U 15 L05217 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EX_OL CW 2-3/16U 15 L05244 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EX_BH CW 1-5/8U 15- L05781 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EX_BH CW 2-3/16U 15 L05800 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EX_BHS CW 2-3/16U 1 L05805 2,600.00   
IMPELLER CW 1-5/8U 13-1/2CUT C L05897 2,600.00   



Description Part # List  
IMPELLER B6J_BH CW 1-1/2-6RH U L05913 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6JPBH CW 1-5/8U 12-3 L06202 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EXPBH CW 15-1/16CUT L06215 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EXPBL CW 14CUT CI 1 L06225 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EX_BL CW 15-1/4CUT L06226 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EXPBH CW 12-9/16CUT L06227 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EXPBH 13-9/16CUT CI L06228 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EXPBH CW 14-13-32CU L06229 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EXQBH CW 1-5/8U 14 L06324 2,600.00   
Impeller Mach. B6EXQBH w/Ext. L07148 2,600.00   
Impeller Mach. B6EXQBL w/Ext. L07149 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B6EXQBM CW 1-1/2-6RH L07592 2,600.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_BM CW 17-7/8X17- L02409 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EYRBM CCW 17-7/8 X L02410 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_PBM 1-1/4U 17-7/ L02424 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_PB_ CW 1-5/8U 17 L02425 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EYPBH CW 17-3/4 X 1 L02577 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_BH CW 17-7/8FULL L02634 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_PBM CW 1-1/4U 14 L06185 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_PBM 1-1/4U 15-1/ L06186 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_PBM 1-5/8U 16CUT L06187 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_PBM CW 1-5/8U 16 L06188 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_PBH CW 1-1/4U 14 L06189 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_PBH CW 1-5/8U 15 L06191 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B4EY_PBH CW 1-5/8U 17 L06192 2,627.00   
IMPELLER B10GRBMS 10.75X8.75 1-1/2-6UNC H05383 2,635.00   
BRACKET B_EXQ_S SAE #1 CI 15-3 H03368 2,721.00   
IMPELLER B10G_B CW 9-1/2X12-1/ L04063 2,793.00   
IMPELLER CW 1-5/8U 9-1/2 X 12- L04123 2,793.00   
IMPELLER B10_P_CW 9-1/2 X 12-1 L04240 2,793.00   
IMPELLER B10GPBM CW 8-5/16 X 1 L06203 2,793.00   
IMPELLER B10GPBM CW 7-7/8 X 10 L06205 2,793.00   
IMPELLER B10GPBM CW 8-3/4 X 10 L06206 2,793.00   
IMPELLER B10GPBM CW 9-3/8 X 11 L06207 2,793.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B8E_ CCW 8X13-1/2D H02706 2,808.00   
IMPELLER B6J_BL CCW 11OD 1-1/2 L05602 2,821.00   
VOLUTE CASE H03320 2,852.00   
BRACKET B6EXQB_ SAE #2 CI L00744 2,872.00   
BRACKET B__JQ FOR SAE #3 FLYWH H03403 2,901.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B8G 8 DISCH X10 SU H00811 2,976.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B6EX_B_ CW 6DIA DI H02366 2,976.00   
IMPELLER B4JR_BHH CCW 13-1/2FU L05369 3,175.00   
CASE, VOLUTE B6XT MACH M12168 3,189.00   
BRACKET B6EXPBH 16"AK CI H01078 3,200.00   
BRACKET,MOTOR B_JPB_ 16"AK 1-5 H01605 3,200.00   
CASE,VOLUTE FLGD MACH DUCTILE H05833 3,284.00   
IMPELLER 4E CCW W/10 DIA CUT M06589 3,289.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B10G_CW 9-1/2DISCH H02389 3,372.00   
CASE,VOLUTE B5EX DUCTILE IRON M13502 3,442.00   
11HP ELECTRIC START KEYED SHAF S19836 3,495.00   



Description Part # List  
BRACKET B6EXQB FOR SAE 2 FLYWH H05399 3,771.00   
BRACKET B6EXQBH SAE 3 FLYWHEEL H05623 3,771.00   
BRACKET B6EXQBH SAE 2 FLYWHEEL H05635 3,771.00   
IMPELLER B8G 11.5C 1-1/4USIL B M12090 3,940.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBMS 10.75x10 1-5/ M11575 4,629.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBMS 11.38X10.81 S M11576 4,629.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBMS 10.18X8.63 SI M11573 4,721.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBMS 11.94C 1-5/8U M11577 4,721.00   
IMPELLER B8GPBMS 12.13F 1-5/8U M11578 4,721.00   
BRACKET B6EXQ SAE 3 MACHINED M12173 5,039.00   
BRACKET B_EXRB_,_RJH TIMKIN BR H00171 5,432.00   
IMPELLER B6JRBL CCW 11CUT DI L06540 6,807.00   
ENGINE,AIR COOLED 18HP WISC MD S28668 8,900.00   
MTR 125HP 3600/60/3 TE 460V 44 M10493 11,311.00 
SHAFT 3/4"x 8.78"HEX 6TS-140 1STG 225.6M 1000000244 62.00        
COUPLING ASSEMBLY 4" MOTOR 1000000434 144.00      
SCREW, SET M6 304SS 1000000439 1.00          
SHAFT BEARING JOURNAL CHROME PLATED 1000000575 18.00        
BEARING HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1000000576 61.00        
WASHER, THRUST SUPPORT 304SS 1000000579 9.00          
WASHER, TOP UPTHRUST HYLEM 1000000580 2.00          
ROTOR COMPRESSION WASHER 304SS 1000000581 9.00          
CAPSCREW M8x25MM 304SS 1000000582 1.00          
SPACER, INLET SHAFT 6TS-140 304SS 1000000595 26.00        
SPACER, DISCHARGE SHAFT 6TS-140 304SS 1000000596 17.00        
BOWL 6TS-140 STAGE WITH  THRUST PLATE 1000000599 103.00      
IMPELLER 6T-225 4.502 X 3.83 1000001364 116.00      
OUTLET ADAPTER 8" SUB 6" NPT 308306122 184.00      
INLET ADAPTER 8EC SUB X 6" MOT 308393120 262.00      
BOWL INTER. 8EC LP W/O WR - C. 308406123 203.00      
BOWL SHAFT 1-3/16 X 1 SPLINE 8 308533030 180.00      
SHAFT, PUMP 37.625 LG. 4STG. 308533038 220.00      
BOWL SHAFT 1 3/16 X 60 416SS 308533060 351.00      
Impeller, 6.125 x 5.50 308840301 199.00      
COLLET 1-3/16 388741200 14.00        
HEX JAM NUT-NF 3/4-16 SS 800302516 4.00          
BRZ BRG 1-3/16X1-1/2X2 819124032 24.00        
BRZ BRG 1-3/16X1-1/2X3.000 819124072 26.00        
RUBR BRG 1-3/16X1-1/2X1-3/4 300207919 14.00        
BRACKET B_ZR_S 2PC BRKT ASSY C H03837 489.00      


